lowa State USBC WBA

Final Prize Listing

2010 ISUSBCWBA 4th Annual State Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

Team, #1 850 + Up, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Thunderbowl Il 101 3,214  $280.00 Council Bluffs USBC
2 Jim's Pro Shop 42 3,170  $250.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
3 ThunderBowl Of Council Bluffs 99 3,059  $210.00 Council Bluffs USBC
4 Davenport Eye Group 738 3,057 $180.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
5 Locker Room Tall Gals 300 3,015 $145.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
6 Girl's Just Havin' Fun 83 3,008 $105.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
7 Jerry's Pizza 2 2,983 $80.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
8 Hirsch Home Improvement 2 253 2,955 $50.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,300.00
Team, #2 790 - 849, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 The Loo Crew 633 2,755 $300.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
2 Graham's Grill & Pub 625 2,699  $250.00 Gr Siouxland USBC
3 Lucky 10 Lanes 402 2,680  $240.00 Independence USBC WBA
4 Hirsch Home Improvement 1 255 2,585 $232.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
5 Hot Action 285 2,579  $215.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
6 B*Witches With Balls 69 2,574  $200.00 Le Mars USBC
7 TacoTico 735 2,534 $185.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
8 H &R Block 442 2,530 $170.00 Maquoketa USBC WBA
9 Fran's Brunswick 631 2,526  $150.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
10  Sires Pro Shop 118 2,525  $130.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
11 Cherry Lanes 682 2,523  $110.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
12 Walco 3 396 2,518 $90.00 lowa City USBC
13 PYT 254 2,517 $75.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
14 S & Son Construction 262 2,516 $60.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
15 Bacon Builder Gals 727 2,515 $50.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
15 Ankeny Lanes 286 2,515 $50.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,507.00
Team, #3 730 - 789, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Phil & Larry's 675 2,639 $350.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
2 The Outcasts 314 2,572  $300.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
3 Midas Muffler 18 2,551 $270.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
4 Keystone Savings Bank 333 2,538 $259.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
5 We Tried 107 2,497  $252.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
6 Stiles 709 2,489  $246.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
7 Denton Castings 258 2,480  $239.00 Independence USBC WBA
8 Hageman Farms 490 2,458  $233.00 Decorah USBC
9 FingerTippers 478 2,454  $226.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
10 Cardinal Lanes 677 2,450  $220.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
11 Feisel Repair 492 2,438 $213.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
12 Charlie's Angels 758 2,437  $207.00 Carroll USBC WBA
13 Hoover Trucking 731 2,422 $201.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
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14 Twisted Parrott 318 2,420 $194.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
15 lowa Hot Shots 691 2,419  $188.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
16 Phelps Implement 503 2,416  $181.00 Grundy Center USBC
17 Fight Like A Girl 204 2,405  $175.00 Greene County USBC
18 Premier Flooring Service 527 2,398  $169.00 Webster City USBC WBA
19 Mystic Lanes 1 352 2,394  $162.00 Gr Mason City USBC
20 Hauge Painting 208 2,392 $156.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
21 Lilac Lanes 34 2,391  $149.00 West Union USBC WBA
22 Viper Lanes 650 2,384  $143.00 Oelwein USBC WBA
23 Touched By Power 378 2,383  $133.00 lowa City USBC
23  Stitch 'N & Stuff 474 2,383  $133.00 Clinton USBC WBA
25 Runnin'On MPT 621 2,372 $124.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
26 Just Us 386 2,370  $117.00 Muscatine USBC
27  Screwballs 616 2,368  $111.00 Glenwood USBC
28  Jokers 364 2,362  $104.00 Ames Area USBC
29 CIA Insurance 343 2,360 $94.50 Cresco USBC WBA
29 Neal's Sewing Center 73 2,360 $94.50 De Witt USBC WBA
31 Fearsome Five 66 2,358 $85.00 New Hampton USBC WBA
32 DeKay Construction 563 2,357 $79.00 Red Oak USBC WBA
33 Romar Auto Parts 144 2,356 $65.66 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
33 Ball Babies 336 2,356 $65.67 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
33 Goodmann Insurance 256 2,356 $65.67 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
36  Griffith Architect 273 2,353 $53.00 Gr Siouxland USBC
37 Kim Riesterer 369 2,351 $46.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
38 lowa Bank 620 2,348 $40.00 Maquoketa USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,144.00
Team, #4 670 - 729, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Imperial Ladies 629 2,398  $400.00 Boone County USBC
2 Jackie's Family 433 2,351  $350.00 Stacyville USBC WBA
3 Split Ends 284 2,348  $300.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
4 Precision Collision 1 2,345  $274.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
5 Bachman Tiling 720 2,336 $259.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
6 L &L Trucking 241 2,323  $250.00 Sigourney USBC
7 Buzzy's 74 2,306  $244.00 De Witt USBC WBA
8 Manning Monitor 535 2,299  $238.00 Manning USBC
9 Midwest Tile & Stone 499 2,294  $234.00 Eldora USBC
10 AGP 591 2,286  $230.00 Eagle Grove USBC
11  Access Energy 4 2,280 $225.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
12 Golden Girls 606 2,278  $221.00 Tripoli USBC
13 Roadworx Magazine 717 2,276 $216.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
14  Belle Plaine Nursery 335 2,272 $212.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
15 Undecided 196 2,269 $208.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
16 Dutch Oven Bakery 296 2,264  $204.00 Boone County USBC
17 Keast 500 2,252  $200.00 Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
18 Creston AUtomotive 120 2,245  $193.00 Creston USBC
18 King Pins 6 2,245  $193.00 Burlington USBC WBA
20  Security Trust & Savings Bank 71 2,239  $187.00 Storm Lake USBC WBA
21  Sidewinder Lounge 643 2,238  $183.00 Gr Mason City USBC
22 Brenda's Hair Studio 334 2,232 $179.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
23 The Fundips 282 2,229  $174.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
24 Calico's 121 2,228 $168.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
24 Crazy Cats 131 2,228 $168.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
26  Trimark Physicians Group 719 2,227  $162.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
27  Supreme Cleaners 37 2,222  $155.50 Creston USBC
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27  What Just Happened? 524 2,222 $155.50 Dumont USBC
29 Ewalt Farms 224 2,220  $149.00 Lenox USBC
30 Mary's Misfits 317 2,219  $145.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
31 Bowlin'4 Fun 652 2,216  $141.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
32 Rhine Body Repair 7 2,214  $13450 Creston USBC
32 Wild Mustangs 657 2,214  $13450 Anamosa USBC
34 The Out-Of-Towners 186 2,212 $128.00 Belmond USBC
35  Grumpy Screwballs 103 2,209 $124.00 Eldora USBC
36  West Central 602 2,208  $120.00 Boone County USBC
37 Fainting Goat 666 2,203  $113.50 Waverly USBC WBA
37 Peoples Trust 649 2,203  $113.50 Guthrie Center USBC WBA
39 Fern's Monogram 330 2,200 $105.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
39 Snap On Tools 308 2,200 $105.00 Monticello USBC
41 Night Lites 483 2,197 $94.66 Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
41 Mustang Lanes 387 2,197 $94.67  Jasper County USBC WBA
41  Spahn & Rose Lumber 600 2,197 $94.67  Strawberry Point USBC
44  Mabe's Pizza 491 2,196 $86.00 Cresco USBC WBA
45 Ridgewood Lanes 724 2,195 $82.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
46  Hawkeye Bar 355 2,194 $78.00 Denison USBC
47 Rose Bowl 39 2,192 $71.50 Gr Mason City USBC
47  Heartland Coop 337 2,192 $71.50 Belle Plaine USBC WBA
49  Alley Kats 199 2,191 $65.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
50 Judy's Jewels 390 2,189 $61.00 Gr Mason City USBC
51 Lone Tree 561 2,186 $57.00 Grundy Center USBC
52  Hill Dodge Bank 250 2,183 $53.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
53 Clinton Striping 463 2,182 $48.00 Clinton USBC WBA
54  PinPals 754 2,176 $44.00 Poweshiek County USBC
55 MCM Cabinets 21 2,174 $40.00 Dyersville USBC WBA
55 Geary's 213 2,174 $40.00 Oelwein USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,777.00
Team, #5 669 & Below, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Greene's Pasture Clearing 594 2,190 $300.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
2 Moore Of Us 630 2,175  $275.00 Boone County USBC
3 Chopper's 227 2,173  $268.00 Lenox USBC
4 Mama Lisa's 60 2,172 $260.00 Sigourney USBC
5 Five Blind Mice 704 2,147  $252.00 Wall Lake USBC
6 D & JDallyPost?2 249 2,144  $244.00 Lenox USBC
7 DST 163 2,142  $237.00 Stuart USBC WBA
8 Mr. Tire Ida Grove 287 2,140 $228.00 Denison USBC
9 Bluhm Electric 67 2,113  $220.00 Waverly USBC WBA
10 Champion Ford 431 2,109 $213.00 Manning USBC
11 M & M Motors 32 2,103  $205.00 Creston USBC
12 Mixed Nuts 146 2,100  $197.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
13 JP Cleaners 611 2,098 $189.00 Charles City USBC WBA
14 The Family Table 546 2,090 $180.00 Eagle Grove USBC
15 ADS. 427 2,089 $172.00 Eagle Grove USBC
16  Sigourney Manor House 272 2,087 $165.00 Sigourney USBC
17  Betty's Fresh Produce 322 2,080 $157.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
18 B & C Liquor 673 2,078 $14550 Maquoketa USBC WBA
18 Southwest MM Sanitation 750 2,078 $14550 Clarinda USBC WBA
20 Dolls With Balls 705 2,077  $134.00 Gr Siouxland USBC
21 Livermore Phone 439 2,074  $121.50 Humboldt County USBC WBA
21 Just4 Fun 528 2,074  $12150 Webster City USBC WBA
23 Fabulous Five 751 2,073 $110.00 Oskaloosa USBC
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Humboldt County USBC WBA

24  E-ZTrim 261 2,072 $98.50
24 The Loo Crew 2 634 2,072 $98.50 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
26 If Only 64 2,061 $87.00 Council Bluffs USBC
27  Lucky 6 Ladies 331 2,058 $79.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
28  Angel Chicks 430 2,050 $68.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
28 Pete's Pinheads 225 2,050 $68.00 Lenox USBC
30 Twisted Sisters 695 2,049 $56.00 Elkader USBC
31  Wild Wade's Women 218 2,042 $49.00 Grundy Center USBC
32 Leisurely Ladies 681 2,040 $41.00 Spencer USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,185.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $23,913.00
Doubles, #1 340 & Up, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Henderson, Linda L / Gruber, 732 1,303  $140.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Cindy D
2 Schultz, Amy M/ Hochrein, 253 1,301  $115.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Michelle A
3 Thorne, Amber R / Chirpich, 285 1,297  $109.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Angela L
4 Nelson, Cindy / Wolfe, Darla J 267 1,293  $104.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
5 Caottrell, Cindy L / Beck, 253 1,278  $100.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Stephanie A
6 Kesterson, Cynthia L / Gurney, 101 1,267 $94.00 Council Bluffs USBC
Judy K
7 Porter, Jeanette L / Ferris, 99 1,266 $90.00 Council Bluffs USBC
Kimberly M
8 Tucker, Michelle "Shelly" K/ 738 1,257 $87.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Anderson, Donna M
9 Thomas, Jan M / Felton, Melody 43 1,254 $83.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
A
10 Smedley, Mary L / Rommel, 497 1,249 $78.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Connie L
11  Polinski, Chris C / Worrall, 100 1,247 $75.00 Council Bluffs USBC
Tracey E
12 Wilharm, Chelsea R / Wilharm, 212 1,240 $72.00 Oelwein USBC WBA
Cindy S
13 Kane, Lisa A/ Droessler, Kim D 325 1,238 $68.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
14 Nunez, Michelle D / Bockert, 51 1,237 $64.00 Council Bluffs USBC
Tammy J
15 Robertson, Toni J / Williams, 292 1,225 $61.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Aretha D
16 Blewett, Nikole K / Frey, Tiffany 256 1,224 $58.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
E
17 DeBar, Margo L / Stevens, 101 1,221 $55.00 Council Bluffs USBC
Brenda E
18 Roth, Brenda M / Homolar, Dana 633 1,218 $49.50 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
J
18 Wood, Angie M / Vasquez, Betty 318 1,218 $49.50 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
I
20 Garvey, Cindy L / Kjergaard, 465 1,217 $44.00 Clinton USBC WBA
Keitha M
21 Honts, Mackenzie N / Bieri, 697 1,216 $41.00 Muscatine USBC
Tabitha M
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22 Bush, Roxann M / Sidler, Diana 497 1,210 $38.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
M
23 Johnson, Hanna M / Gerst, Kim K 340 1,199 $34.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
24 Bloom, Lillian B / Bloom, Cheryl 2 1,192 $31.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
K
25 Coppock, Linda M / West, 99 1,188 $28.00 Council Bluffs USBC
Shelley B
26  Clark, Becky S/ Bianchi, Shari L 42 1,186 $25.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
27 Derganz, Diane E / Heister, Sara 442 1,185 $21.00 Magquoketa USBC WBA
E
28  Cottrell, Beth M / Vogt, Molly M 253 1,180 $18.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
29 Nederhiser, Tricia N / Chapman, 83 1,177 $15.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Lindsey M
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,847.00
Doubles, #2 316 - 339, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Brooks, Trisha D / Brooks, 240 1,201  $125.00 Sigourney USBC
Lucinda
2 Mayner, Linda G/ Yeoman, 357 1,173  $105.00 Independence USBC WBA
Marlene P
3 Van Pelt, Angella N / Cairns, 621 1,120 $104.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Patricia K
4 Kafer, Amy N/ Miller, Jolene A 254 1,100 $103.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
5 Wade, Mary K/ Schon, Bobbi J 680 1,093 $101.00 Red Oak USBC WBA
6 Audas, Angela S / Jeffrey, Hollis 706 1,092 $98.00 Fairfield USBC
A
7 Graves, Renee A/ Boyken, Sheri 489 1,091 $96.00 Buffalo Center USBC WBA
R
8 Binns, Susan H / Lester, Jeanice 194 1,088 $94.00 Red Oak USBC WBA
A
9 Grote, Cindy M/ Pietig, Deb K 758 1,086 $92.00 Carroll USBC WBA
10 Grosskop, Michelle / Clark, 572 1,078 $89.00 Council Bluffs USBC
Tiffany C
11 Reidy, Kristi A/ Maurer, Erin M 129 1,076 $87.00 Independence USBC WBA
12 Habel, Kerry A/ Hirsch, Joyce C 255 1,074 $85.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
13 Hermen, Terri A/ Isch, Sandy M 10 1,066 $83.00 Gr Mason City USBC
14  Kesten, Nicole L / Harper, Kathy 352 1,064 $80.00 Gr Mason City USBC
A
15 McDonald, Connie S/ McDonald, 129 1,059 $77.00 Independence USBC WBA
Megan S
15 Carte, Barbara M / Munson, 330 1,059 $77.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Karmen M
17 Mager-Gomer, Allyson M / 258 1,058 $71.33  Independence USBC WBA
Niedert, Monica A
17 Newton, Laura J / Kerby, Cody 385 1,058 $71.34 Davis County USBC WBA
17  Winthers, Kimberly J / Cran, 429 1,058 $71.33 Humboldt County USBC WBA
Donna C
20 Bergmann, Brenda S/ Fink, 606 1,057 $67.00 Tripoli USBC
Kathy M
21 O'Neill, Jennifer L / Mesplay, 676 1,056 $64.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Christine M
22 Lewis, Traci L / Coffman, 326 1,049 $62.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Rebecca A
23 Logan, Sara M / Johnson, Lorri L 176 1,048 $60.00 Burlington USBC WBA
24 Marr, Tami J / Johnson, Mary A 540 1,046 $56.50 Osage USBC WBA
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24  Leigh, Laura S/ Plumley, Tanya 255 1,046 $56.50 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
L
26  Benson, Julie A/ Klaas, Linda M 132 1,044 $49.00 Marshall County USBC WBA
26  Sullivan, Pat / Bartlett, Bonnie J 197 1,044 $49.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
26  Kennedy, Robin P / Busch, Tina 251 1,044 $49.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
M
26  Walker, Kerry J/ Murray, Sarah 323 1,044 $49.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
30 Vonderlieth, Kelly L / Groth, 625 1,043 $42.00 Gr Siouxland USBC
Amy L
30 Anderson, Maureen G/ 732 1,043 $42.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Underwood, Stacy J
32 Hogan, Paula J / Hendricks, Lea 58 1,042 $37.50 Keokuk USBC WBA
M
32  Stoffel, Angie M / Weber, Tracy 682 1,042 $37.50 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
S
34 VanBlair, Bev J / Geerlings, 677 1,041 $34.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
Bonnie L
35 Davidson, Darlene / Lowinski, 286 1,039 $31.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Linda A
35 Mengwasser, Jeanne C / Meyer, 47 1,039 $31.00 Denison USBC
Myrna K
37 Suchan, LUAnn M / Wagner, 719 1,035 $25.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Kelly J
37 Weets, Cynthia L / Shepherd, 472 1,035 $25.00 Clinton USBC WBA
Pamela (Pam) J
37 Streich, Carrie S / MacMahon, 631 1,035 $25.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Julie M
40 Ring, Pat/Boston, Liz M 616 1,032 $21.00 Glenwood USBC
41  Sellers, Missy / Utterback, Penny 240 1,031 $18.00 Sigourney USBC
J
42  Twitty, Christine A / Ketchum, 351 1,030 $16.00 Gr Mason City USBC
April S
42 Petersen, Lisa A / Sheredy, 675 1,030 $16.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Teresa
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,673.00
Doubles, #3 292 - 315, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Breashears, MaryJane K / Rutan, 745 1,114  $150.00 Anamosa USBC
Alisha L
2 Adams, Kelsie K/ Adams, 692 1,098 $122.50 Muscatine USBC
Pamela J
2 Minikis, Sue M / Danker, Carri L 712 1,098 $122.50 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
4 Garr, Julie / Handling, Shelia R 234 1,094 $116.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
5 Hruska, Amanda L / Hruska, 726 1,069 $113.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
LuAnne M
6 Haugen, Janet L / Jordahl, Linda 93 1,066  $110.00 Forest City USBC
S
7 Letcher, Amy A/ Clark, Margot 473 1,052  $108.00 Clinton USBC WBA
8 Williams, Vickie J / Rhiner, 30 1,050 $106.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Lynda J
9 Goodsman, Beverly M / Hereid, 463 1,043  $103.50 Clinton USBC WBA
Susan C
9 Bergstrom, Susan C / Stofferahn, 32 1,043  $103.50 Creston USBC
Suzie B
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11

12

13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20

21
21

23
24
25
26
26

28
28

28

31
32

33

33
35

36

37

37
39

40

41
42

43

44

45

Schwebke, Joyce E / Folsom,
Gene E

Vander Wilt, Joyce M /
Dolieslager, Brenda K
Wilt-Ritter, Jen L / Meyer,
Ginther, Ashley S / Jensen,
Nicole

Witt, Wendy L / Dunn, Holly A
Vinsand, Julie A / Davis, Lorrie R
Broerman, Michelle D / Hamand,
Kimberly K

Koch, Angela M / Koch, Barbara
A

Meth-Farrington, Tina M / Meth,
Ruth M

Bachman, Jamie L / Ruzicka,
Kristi J

Ames, JoAnn / Blanchard, Marie
Baker, Myrna R / Greenwood,
Annette D

Penning, Karen A / Culbertson,
Terese E

Banse, Bonnie S/ Keppler, Nancy
Dullard, Denise C / Dale, Terri M
Stene, Renae L / Ashby, Virginia
L

Messer, Mary M / Pilcher,
Amanda L

Moritz, Terry L / Lowry, Sandy K
Murdock, Jane W / Brown,
Sharon R

Zotz, Frances E / Cowan, Melanie
R

Schrader, Amy / Boots, Donette S
Clifton, Rita R / Goyette, Angela
S

Prochaska, Barbara | / Holthaus,
Kimberly R

Fontana, Jan S/ Dahl, Melva L
Campbell, Kari L / Stevens,
Jeannette M

Wright, Susan A/ Felice, Deanna
M

Slaney, Susan E / Phillips, Tanya
L

Hall, Mandi A/ Hall, Pat E
Glaw, Janet L / Wittenburg, Betty
L

Douglas, Charlene K / O'Brien,
Pamela R

Gessert, Donna J / Gessert, Dori
Brake, Peggy L / Loomis,
Doriene

Boehmer, Amy J / Keppler,
Tonya

Thompson, Nichoel R / Dotson,
Lindsay D

Leigh, Amy L / Kollasch, Janet A

604

581

307
631

494
717
352
520
408
504

559
187

488
506
556
245
424

662
386

481

333
691

491

534
68

237

539

560
201

36

420
291

45

51

125

1,038
1,036

1,035
1,034

1,028
1,025
1,023
1,020
1,018
1,017

1,016
1,016

1,015
1,012
1,011
1,010
1,010

1,008
1,008

1,008

1,007
998

997

997
996

994
993

993
991

990

989
985

984
982

981

$100.00
$99.00

$98.00
$97.00

$96.00
$95.00
$94.00
$92.00
$91.00
$90.00

$87.50
$87.50

$86.00
$85.00
$84.00
$82.50
$82.50

$80.00
$80.00

$80.00

$78.00
$76.00

$74.50

$74.50
$73.00

$72.00
$70.50

$70.50
$69.00

$68.00

$67.00
$65.00

$64.00
$63.00

$62.00

Anamosa USBC
Hull USBC

Monticello USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Tama-Toledo USBC
Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Gr Mason City USBC
Mt Pleasant USBC
Washington lowa USBC
Grundy Center USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Belmond USBC

Buffalo Center USBC WBA
Strawberry Point USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Buffalo Center USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Gr Mason City USBC
Muscatine USBC

Davis County USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA

Cresco USBC WBA

Oskaloosa USBC
Waverly USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Sumner USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA

Harlan USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

New Hampton USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC

Humboldt County USBC WBA
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46

47

48

49

50
51

51
51
54
55
55
57
58
58
60
60
60

63
64

65
65
67
67
69
70
70
72

72
72

75

75

75
78

Davidson, Tara E / Pilcher,
Morgan L

Walker, Alma J / Walker, Tammy
L

Boyce, Chieko M / Halbfass, R
Jean

Ressler, Bonnie L / Dencklau,
Darlene M

De Moss, Pam J / Spaur, Sharon
Connors, Penny S / Peterson,
Gloria J

Hauge, Debbie L / Marvin,
Sharon L

O'Rourke, Danielle M / Yuska,
Belinda S

Schoephoerster, Marlys A /
Smith, Carol A

Eide, Rena M / Kestner, Becky J
House, Becky L / Fier, Beth A
Egley, Laura L / Leighty, Mary
Hartvigsen, Carol S / Ames,
Karen M

Fisher, Stephanie J / Fisher,
Karen

Whitney, Katherine / Johnson,
Sally E

Rigby, DaLana M / Spaulding,
Terri

Cameron, Millie M / Van Note,
Marvel L

Lukins, Jeanette S/ Smith, Judy
Rukgaber, Phyllis A / Knaak,
Debra J

Mills, Melany (Mindy) D / Lendt,
Mary K

Strain, Kristine A / Possehn,
Rosemary

Miller, Lisa L / Byrne, Robyn S
Wedo, Linda L / Cahoon, Megan
Morgan, Lanette / Stempel,
Georgene L

Porter, Victoria A / Cerwick,
Cheryl M

Recker, Amy S/ Ahlers, Carmen
K

Vega, Alma G / Hernandez,
Beatrice R

Jones, Lorna M / Harris, Leona J
Brockney, Nicole A / Franzen,
Bobbi J

Matchinsky, Sande J / Rose,
Norma J

Lidgett, LaDona S / Hamlin,
Rosemary

Kane, Robin S / Grasso, Mona
Mellor, Shirley M / Hunt, Kristin
K

424

744

30

710

144
122

208
576
475
375
620
690
407
757
181
308
357

506
196

602
714
360
490
483
730
135
692

13
688

30

63

213
106

979

978

977

976

975
974

974
974
972
971
971
970
969
969
968
968
968

967
965

964
964
963
963
962
960
960
959

959
959

957

957

957
956

$61.00
$60.00
$59.00
$58.00

$57.00
$54.34

$54.33
$54.33
$52.00
$50.50
$50.50
$49.00
$47.50
$47.50
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00

$42.00
$41.00

$39.50
$39.50
$37.50
$37.50
$36.00
$34.50
$34.50
$31.33

$31.33
$31.34

$28.00
$28.00

$28.00
$25.00

Ottumwa USBC WBA

Forest City USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Fort Dodge USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Keokuk USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Carroll USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Monticello USBC
Independence USBC WBA

Strawberry Point USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Boone County USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA

Tripoli USBC

Decorah USBC
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Dyersville USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Postville USBC WBA
Charles City USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC

Oelwein USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
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78  Sturtz, Dawn D / Vitzthum, 162 956 $25.00 Stuart USBC WBA
Connie S
78  Wilson, Kathleen M / Pellack, 364 956 $25.00 Ames Area USBC
Lorraine J
81 Schmidt, Janet M / Green, Judith 580 955 $22.50 Ames Area USBC
A
81 Hazlett, Margaret L / Thompson, 743 955 $22.50 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Cheryl A
83 Ruth, Cindy L / Lorenz, Joie K 12 954 $18.50 Mt Pleasant USBC
83 Hinshaw, Donna M / Cramberg, 416 954 $18.50 Burlington USBC WBA
Joanne C
83 Francis, Sandy / Woebke, Kasey 451 954 $18.50 Ida Grove USBC
A
83 Moore, Cheryl A/ Clinton, Jean 258 954 $18.50 Independence USBC WBA
A
87  Stafford, Gerri G / Geerts, Rita H 66 953 $16.00 New Hampton USBC WBA
88 Dermer, Carol J/ Friend, 410 952 $15.00 Burlington USBC WBA
Maureen J
88  Ziegler, Dorothy A/ Burken, 469 952 $15.00 Clinton USBC WBA
Barbara |
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,639.00
Doubles, #4 268 - 291, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Reinhardt, Teresa M / Gomez, 492 1,016 $150.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
Rashell A
2 Speer, Joanne L/ Feil, Tracy L 558 1,009 $125.00 Marshall County USBC WBA
3 Anderson, Pennie G / Walton, 130 997  $121.00 Independence USBC WBA
Cindy J
4 Bergeson, Marilyn D / Olsen, 712 995 $117.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Kristine M
5 Schneiderman, Suzie M / Mapel, 193 992 $114.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
AmyJ
6 Trader, Carman E / Walwer, 358 988 $112.00 Muscatine USBC
Wilma J
7 Benischek, Suzanne M / Gotsch, 3 982  $110.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
Laurie K
8 Helgevold, Jennifer L / Goynes, 243 981  $107.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
Sandra J
9 Hanrahan, Mary J / Seyfert, 620 977  $106.00 Maquoketa USBC WBA
Kathy
10 Leach, Jill N / Welsh, Jennifer R 256 976  $104.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
11 Sanford, Cathy J/ Ebrecht, Tina 148 974  $103.00 Webster City USBC WBA
M
12 Westcott, Cheri L/ Lane, 700 971  $102.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Michelle L
13 Brincks, Sandi A/ Rosener, 413 968 $101.00 Manning USBC
Rebecca S
14  Schnitker, Nanci K / Quandt, 191 967 $99.00 Council Bluffs USBC
Mary J
14 Smith, Amanda R / Maack, Deb L 348 967 $99.00 Cherokee USBC WBA
14 Murphy, Rose E / Rivera, 570 967 $99.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
Kimberly K
17 Chuck, Marlene A/ Rutledge, 352 962 $97.00 Gr Mason City USBC
Nancy D
18 Knudson, Kari J / Kuchenbecker, 50 961 $94.50 Buffalo Center USBC WBA

Sara A
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18
20

21
22

23
24

25
26
27
28

28
30

30
32

32

34
35

36

37

37

39

40
40

42

42
42

42

42

47

47

47

50
50

50

Hardick, Jan L / Jackson, Janet L
Vigon, Jean M / Mears, Carolyn
K

Banta, Sherri A/ Banta, Donna M
Adams, Cindy D / Riggle,
Jennifer T

Parcel, Amber L / Burma, Jody M
Snyder, Dorothy | / Weeks, Debra
E

Maske, Niki P / Pence, Amber M
Hollman, Pam C / Nalan, Ann M
Kuhn, Sarah M / Hoover, Sheree
D

Kelly, Amber J / McBride, Linda
P

DeJong, Marcia K / Huerter, Gail
Yeager, Sarah J / Hoffman, Laura
A

Mabher, Kim A/ Sines, Sherry A
Callen, Cammie E / Christensen,
Linda M

Kaczinski, Kristal J / Houzenga,
Marjorie J

Whisler, Heather / Losee, Linda S
Albright-Renner, Joanie L /
Chestnut, Carly M

Beem, Patricia / Beeghly, Jennifer
L

Gibbs, Andrea L / Adams, Janet
M

Jagerson, Gina M / Deaton, Karen
L

Langbein, Fern V / Brincks,
Joann

Mc Kee, Kristi S / Beck, Jo
Frahm, Erin A / Showers,
Machelle R

Engledow, Carilyn S/ Lane, Rita
R

Soukup, Kim / Gobbo, Shanna M
Carey, Cindy / Nading, Shellene
M

Robinson, Ann J / Gravenish,
Tam L

Cameron, Toni L / Moore,
Margaret A

Swalla, Rosie A / Jacobson, Laura
E

Klinger, Anita J / Spencer,
Michele R

Bruns, Shirley O / Baldwin,
Florene R

Klein, Cheryl K / Schable, Ellen
Burch, Carmelita / Heyveld,
Connie L

Turnquist, Eileen K/ Eimers, Inez
M

572
107

18
97

489
367

193
619
731
131

24
699

424
284

466

318
666

230

560

143

538

353
719

747

78
212

507

653

168

527

50

376
155

545

961
959

957
954

953
952

951
950
947
946

946
945

945
943

943

942
941

938

937

937

936

934
934

930

930
930

930

930

929

929

929

928
928

928

$94.50
$93.00

$92.00
$92.00

$91.00
$90.00

$89.00
$88.00
$87.00
$85.50

$85.50
$83.50

$83.50
$82.50

$82.50

$81.00
$80.00

$79.00
$77.50
$77.50
$76.00

$74.50
$74.50

$72.00

$72.00
$72.00

$72.00
$72.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00

$65.33
$65.33

$65.34

Council Bluffs USBC
Des Moines Area USBC WBA

Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Clarinda USBC WBA

Buffalo Center USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA

Mt Pleasant USBC

Dumont USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA

Pella USBC WBA
Missouri Valley USBC WBA

Ottumwa USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA

Clinton USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Waverly USBC WBA

Marshall County USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Carroll USBC WBA

Gr Mason City USBC
Fort Dodge USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

Cresco USBC WBA
Oelwein USBC WBA

Cherokee USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Stuart USBC WBA
Webster City USBC WBA
Buffalo Center USBC WBA

Ida Grove USBC
Poweshiek County USBC

Storm Lake USBC WBA
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53

53

55

55

55
55

59
59

59

59
59

64
65

65

67

67

67

67

71

71

71
71

75

75
75

78

78

80

80
82

82
82
82

86

Hemann, Kim K / Hemann, Misty
M

Hansen, Darlene E / Hansen,
Shawna

Brown, Jillian M / George,
Elizabeth A

Bigsby, Kimberly E / Norman,
Tonya M

Kruse, Betty / Palmer, Marcia J
Schaefer, Ginny L /
Schwickerath,

Adrian, Kathy K / Miller, Debra J
Barrans, Jean M / Briggs,
Deborah M

Bucklin, Carolyn L / Ziemann,
Robin L

Webb, Jona E / Dyson, Carolyn
Pijahn, Susan R / Hanselman,
Mary M

Webb, Nancy L / Bowen, Maria
Wadsley, Carol A / Knutson,
Janice E

Sealman, Alyssa V / Twedt,
Lindsi J

Wright, Diane R / Blake, Bonnie
K

Boxwell, Jennifer A / Marion,
Mary J

Huffman, Katherine R / Cary,
Sharon M

Lindaman, Jana N / Brown,
Justine

Brallier, Sandra S / Erickson,
Kathy J

Strickler, Sonja M / Crew, Kathi
A

Lohr, Bobbi J / Knight, Cindy L
Teitsworth, Nicole R / Teitsworth,
Karen S

McDonald, Cindy L / Moorhead,
Vickie

Thompson, Kim R / Clyde, Pam S
Hocamp, Sandi K / Opbroek,
Bethany A

Huisman, Wanda J / Tacke,
Karlene M

Head, Patricia A / Bell-Butts,
Leona M

Sockrider, Carol J / Johnson,
TrinaR

Rettig, Gladys M / Bruns, Gloria J
Huntsman, Lyndsay J / Mohr,
Stacey L

Brooks, Joyce A/ Moore, Betty L
Waack, Leaetta B / Lakey, Lori A
Shaw, Joey L / McDowvell,
Danelle L

Boltz, Janell E / Bickel, Judy A

723

592

122

163

217

387

224

143

59
125

348
344

561

687

685

648

524

593

482

413
319

622

567
209

582

108

299

211
120

722
577
536

57

927

927

924

924

924
924

922
922

922

922
922

918
917

917

916

916

916

916

915

915

915
915

914

914
914

913

913

912

912
911

911
911
911

910

$63.50
$63.50
$60.50
$60.50

$60.50
$60.50

$56.40
$56.40

$56.40

$56.40
$56.40

$54.00
$52.50

$52.50
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$46.25
$46.25

$46.25
$46.25

$43.00

$43.00
$43.00

$40.50
$40.50
$38.50

$38.50
$36.50

$36.50
$36.50
$36.50

$34.00

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Manning USBC

Humboldt County USBC WBA
Stuart USBC WBA

Grundy Center USBC
Jasper County USBC WBA

Mt Pleasant USBC
Lenox USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA

Sigourney USBC
Humboldt County USBC WBA

Cherokee USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA

Grundy Center USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Dumont USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Davis County USBC WBA

Manning USBC
Washington lowa USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA

Chariton USBC
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC

Hull USBC
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Clarinda USBC WBA

Tripoli USBC
Creston USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Boone County USBC

Keokuk USBC WBA
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87 Taplin, Diane K/ Mallinger, 82 909 $31.00 Clinton USBC WBA
Mary E
87  Hill, Angie / Foland, Tamara L 551 909 $31.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
87 Koehler, Pat S / Butikofer, Cindy 343 909 $31.00 Cresco USBC WBA
S
87 Shappell, Shawna N / Beavers, 192 909 $31.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
Joann
87 Neessen, Anita K/ Ham, 634 909 $31.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Stephanie M
92  Speicher, Judy M / Rowe, Ruth M 84 908 $28.50 New Hampton USBC WBA
92  Nitzke, Carol A/ Wallace, Pam S 672 908 $28.50 Laurens USBC
94  Barbour, Lorna D / Tye, Dee J 609 907 $26.00 Glenwood USBC
94  Fickes, Brenda J / Eddy, Shelly K 199 907 $26.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
94  Jump, Christina L / Grinna, Lisa 518 907 $26.00 Decorah USBC
97 Glandon, Vickie B / Noel, Sheila 423 906 $24.00 Davis County USBC WBA
M
98 Jerue, Ruth M / Nolin, Becky S 387 905 $22.50 Jasper County USBC WBA
98 McGowan, Darlene C / Bouska, 66 905 $22.50 New Hampton USBC WBA
CarmalJ
100 Kedley, Jill M / Lu Grain, Billi J 682 904 $21.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
101 Haack, Peggy L / Bailey, Donna 672 903 $20.00 Laurens USBC
101 Berstler, Becky J / Lundquist, 330 903 $20.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Judy A
103 Sorensen, Valoree A / Wilson, 344 902 $18.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
Roma S
103 Blasberg, Kerensa C / Harms, 350 902 $18.00 Tripoli USBC
Joyce
103 Hauskins, Karen A/ Leo, Nancy 487 902 $18.00 Buffalo Center USBC WBA
L
106 Cox, Dixie L/ Miller, Lynn M 677 901 $15.50 Jasper County USBC WBA
106 Hufford, Cody S/ Saner, Kacy M 385 901 $15.50 Davis County USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,825.00
Doubles, #5 267 & Below, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Ring, Ashley J/ Ring, Judy K 616 1,012  $150.00 Glenwood USBC
2 Brammer, Bobbette M / Frain, 484 935 $125.00 Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Cheri L
3 Dutton, Tina L / Borton, Cressant 590 920 $121.00 Marshall County USBC WBA
M
4 Butler, Nancy A/ Eggers, Patty C 195 916  $117.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
5 Courtney, Patricia A / Weaklend, 279 906  $114.00 Chariton USBC
Dee M
6 Lewis, Lorie A/ Dissinger, 243 904 $112.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
Pennie M
7  Stivers, Nancy J/ Newman, Kerry 610 903 $109.00 Glenwood USBC
L
8 Hinrichsen, Loretta E / Ketelsen, 391 902 $108.00 Ida Grove USBC
Jolene E
9 Siemer, Robin L / Canaday, Sue E 287 892  $105.00 Denison USBC
9 Stanton, Courtney L / Frimml, 310 892  $105.00 Monticello USBC
Kalli J
11 Harms, Tami L / Vargason, Skyla 405 890  $102.50 Postville USBC WBA
M
11 Calvert, Joyce D / Sturtz, Rosalee 96 890 $102.50 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

Final Prize Listing

5/24/2010 10:52:44AM

Page 12 of 32



13

14

15

16

17

17
17

20
21
22
23
24
24

26
27

27

29

30

31
31

31
34

34

36

37

38

39
40

41
41

43

43

45

Hildebrand, Danene / Bentley,
Andrea M

Engles, Barbara A/ Stuart,
Heather M

Ragland, Julie A / Ragland,
Deborah A

Park, Christina M / Derry, Brenda
J

McAlpine, Candie S / Ross,
Brenda L

Hiatt, Sara M / Carson, Sara J
Greene, Melissa L / Anderson,
Diana L

Fleming, Marita L / Riordan,
Lynne G

Lund, Jaci A/ Jackson, Jody
Graves, Amanda K / Barr, Jodi L
Pettit, Dorothy L / Schaffer,
Penny L

Elsner, Emily E / Perdieu, Marcia
A

Havlovic, Elaine B / Adams,
Veronica J

Wolfe, Gail T / Thilges, Linda M
Harris, Mary J / Houston, Pamela
M

Shea-Evans, Meaghan M / Davis,
Megan L

Hardaway, Stacy L / Hicks, Tracy
A

Schmidt, Connie N / Nichols,
Heather A

Hanson, Mary E / Gaunt, Jaime D
Cundiff, Carla F / DiVirgilio,
Rheanna E

Mills, Mary L / Harris, Teresa J
Rectenbaugh, Marlyn M / Kintz,
Deneise L

Bergmann, Hailey J / Newman,
Diane R

Mc Duffey, Kathleen L / Tidball,
Sandee J

Bousselot, Tina L / Garcia,
Jessika M

Christian, Erin L / Kruger,
Stephanie R

Harlan, Debra A / Jess, Vicki L
Tonderum, Justine R / Sidles,
Laura L

Goth, Lois L / Leonard, Katie
Berner, Kristina A / Fiebelkorn,
Kim K

Sporrer, Kyla K / Schultes,
Kristie

Grunder, Ellamae / Ochiltree,
Lois A

Merkes, Cheryl L / Jarding,
Jessalyn

484

110

644

715

157

244
594

239
717
128
367

74
642

38
543

574

627

408

276
472

52
112

350

638

75

644

111
670

507
166

431

90

510

888

887

881

880

878

878
878

877
876
875
874
873
873

871
870

870

869

867

866
866

866
865

865

863

862

861

860
858

857
857

856

856

854

$101.00
$100.00
$99.00
$98.00
$95.34

$95.33
$95.33

$93.00
$92.00
$91.00
$90.00
$88.50
$88.50

$87.00
$85.50

$85.50
$84.00
$83.00

$81.66
$81.67

$81.67
$79.50

$79.50
$78.00
$77.00
$76.00

$75.00
$74.00

$72.50
$72.50

$70.50
$70.50

$68.50

Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA

Webster City USBC WBA

Fort Dodge USBC WBA

Boone County USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Des Moines Area USBC WBA

Sigourney USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Clarinda USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
De Witt USBC WBA
Stacyville USBC WBA

Humboldt County USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA

Missouri Valley USBC WBA
Greene County USBC
Washington lowa USBC

Clarinda USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA

Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA

Tripoli USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
De Witt USBC WBA

Webster City USBC WBA

Greenfield USBC WBA
Laurens USBC

Cherokee USBC WBA
Stuart USBC WBA

Manning USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA

Farley USBC WBA
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45

47

47

49

50

50

52

52

52

55
56

57
57
59
60
61
61
61
61
65

66
67

67

69
70

70
72
72

74
75

75

75

78

78

78

Harris, Linda K / Robinson,
Tonya N

Chance, Amy L / Cannon, Dana
M

Wrage, Tina M / Bromwich, Julie
M

Messerly, Dianne G /
Timmerman, Beverly J

Hogan, Jenifer C / Kabele, Stacy
L

Curry, Cheryl A/ Rolland, Paula
R

Nielson, Joyce E / Nesbitt, Marlys
J

Holland, Juli A/ Davis, MaLinda
K

Geltz, Julie A / Comstock,
Beverly J

Rope, Sheri / Goecker, Debbie L
Rooney, Jennifer L / Bird,
Sigourney A

Marcellus, Beth A / Wheatley,
Shelly D

Burroughs, Patti K / Swank, Jean
R

Parsons, Jessie / Smith, Amy J
Pendgraft, Jody D / Cody, Ann
Colbert, Joan K / Danner, Stacia
Konzen, Julie R / Kirman, Amy L
West, Bonnie J / Becker, Janet L
Jones, Margaret A / Child, Emily
Epps, Christie A/ Larson, Tiffany
A

Weakly, Jan J / Isaacson, Wanda J
Huberty, Karyn K / VerHelst,
Tonia A

Middleton, Harriett R / Kirby,
Eleanor (Ellie) A

Fisher, Linda L / Stork, Dusty J
Moore, Deanna L / Steinberg,
Pam K

Harrah, Karla M / Waugh, Teela J
Hampton, Darlys J / Hall, Patsy L
Munoz, Tammie L / Walker,
Jennifer J

Lininger, Sherry A/ Bond, Lisa A
Dundee, Linda M / Plagman,
Jennifer L

Pinkerton, Kendra S / Weber,
Roberta J

Chong, Kwan S/ Ortiz, Yolanda
M

Engstrand, Jessica S / Kirchner,
Deborah A

Marvin, Charlotte A/
Christensen, Jean C

Miller, Jessica / Eckhoff, Cherie

753

161

513

591

688

438

380

553

457

516
619

116
420
681
483

60
105
213
214
645

516
671

61

538
477

551
321
573

299
45

665

678

750

261

220

854

852

852

848

847

847

846

846

846

845
844

843
843
842
841
840
840
840
840
839

838
836

836

835
834

834
833
833

832
830

830

830

829

829

829

$68.50
$66.50
$66.50
$65.00
$63.50
$63.50
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00

$60.00
$59.00

$57.50
$57.50
$56.00
$55.00
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$50.00

$49.00
$47.50

$47.50

$46.00
$44.50

$44.50
$43.50
$43.50

$42.00
$40.00

$40.00
$40.00
$37.00
$37.00

$37.00

Jasper County USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA
Traer USBC

Eagle Grove USBC

Charles City USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA

Clarinda USBC WBA
Dumont USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA

Harlan USBC WBA

Spencer USBC
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Sigourney USBC

Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Oelwein USBC WBA

Postville USBC WBA

Webster City USBC WBA

Clarinda USBC WBA
Laurens USBC

Council Bluffs USBC

Carroll USBC WBA
Manson USBC WBA

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC

Clarinda USBC WBA
New Hampton USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Clarinda USBC WBA

Humboldt County USBC WBA

Grundy Center USBC
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81 Kampman, Teresa A/ McRobie, 76 827 $34.00 Waverly USBC WBA
Rebecca M
81 Meyer, Vicki J / Henry, Calista A 190 827 $34.00 Belmond USBC
81 Holm, Vikki J / Richardson, Jodi 474 827 $34.00 Clinton USBC WBA
L
84 Klaes, Angie M / Balk, Jackie L 45 826 $30.00 New Hampton USBC WBA
84 Bozwell, Robyn | / Vorhies, Shala 128 826 $30.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
R
84 Vasquez, Michele L / Pannkuk, 528 826 $30.00 Webster City USBC WBA
Molly B
84 Hiles, Tracy M / King, Heather A 574 826 $30.00 Missouri Valley USBC WBA
84 Land, Jenny E / Hall, K-Lynn M 690 826 $30.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
89 Larrington, Julie F / Brown, Nicki 598 825 $27.00 Chariton USBC
A
90 Putney, Mona R / Putney, 613 824 $26.00 Charles City USBC WBA
Lindsay
91 Burkey, Marnie D / Westcott, 700 823 $25.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Amber
91 Elston, Kerry / Lawson, Rhonda 480 823 $25.00 Eagle Grove USBC
G
93  Schlueter, Traci L / Jensen, Mary 158 822 $23.50 Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
B
93 Snyder, Kelly E / Ziegler, 467 822 $23.50 Clinton USBC WBA
Carolyn
95 Schneck, Jill M / Homeyer, 29 821 $21.00 lowa River Valley USBC
Angela R
95  Wicks, Tami S / Heinrich, Kim D 223 821 $21.00 Ames Area USBC
95 Luetkeman, Jennifer K/ Larson, 629 821 $21.00 Boone County USBC
Valerie J
98 Joseph, Pamela / Pierce, Misty A 753 820 $19.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
99 Hancock, Brandi J / Sudik, Carol 228 819 $17.00 Lenox USBC
J
99 Heck, Cindy A/ McCaulley, 673 819 $17.00 Maquoketa USBC WBA
Kathy L
99 Barr, Minda A/ Lewis, Janet K 652 819 $17.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
102 Hamm, Tomi J/ Bissell, Maria L 421 818 $15.00 Davis County USBC WBA
102 Lamfers, Christine A / Garrison, 188 818 $15.00 Belmond USBC
Lona M
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,550.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $23,534.00
Singles, #1 170 & Up, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Everett, Cathy 698 791 $85.00 Muscatine USBC
2 Chirpich, Angela L 285 725 $65.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
3 Ludwig, Nancy S 532 719 $63.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
4 Gurney, Judy K 101 714 $60.00 Council Bluffs USBC
5 Cottrell, Cindy L 253 695 $59.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
6 Bockert, Tammy J 51 691 $56.00 Council Bluffs USBC
7 Anderson, Donna M 738 687 $56.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
8 Anderson, Ashley 283 684 $54.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
9 McDonald, Megan S 129 678 $52.00 Independence USBC WBA
10 Carlson, Eileen D 465 665 $52.00 Clinton USBC WBA
11 Loney, DianaM 126 664 $50.50 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
11 Hildreth, Sadie M 711 664 $50.50 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
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13 Furne, Tracey A

14 Wingerter, Beth A
14 Ferris, Kimberly M
16 Rusley, Rachael M
16 Rommel, Connie L
18 Beck, Stephanie A
19 Kesterson, Cynthia L
20 Boals, Sue D

21 Boots, Donette S

22 Allen, Wendy E

23 Nelson, Cindy

24 Burt, Suzanne R

25 Schultz, Amy M

26  Flannagan, Brooke M
27 Stevens, Brenda E
28 Bloom, Cheryl K

28  Turbett, Kelly S

30 Collins, Kimberly S
30 Hochrein, Michelle A
32 Blewett, Nikole K
32 Bennett, Stacie J

34 Sutherland, Heather D
35 Everson, Cheryl A
35 Tollefson, Sharon

37 Thorne, Amber R

38 Sweeney, Barbara J
39 Riesherg, Eunice L
39 Porter, Jeanette L

39  Vogt, Molly M

42  Johnson, Heather E
42  McWhorter, Brenda E
42 Williams, Aretha D
45  Sidler, Diana M

46  Irish, Sandy L

47  Addison, Patricia R
48  Wilharm, Chelsea R
48 Haro, Stacia K

50 Felton, Melody A

50 Kjergaard, Keitha M
50 Orr, Patsy L

53 Bails, ToniaR

53 Dunn, Holly A

55 Boyken, Sheri R

55  Naughton, Danielle
57 Wolfe, DarlaJ

57 Bush, Roxann M

59  Robinson, Andrea J
60 Nederhiser, Tricia N
61 Mackie, Kathy J

61 Payton, LisaR

61 Scallon, Kimberly A
61 Wiseman, Sally J

65 Wittenburg, Jennifer L
66 Kaup, Jenny L

66 Gregerson, Lisa D
68 Decker, Peggy R

68 Carr, Carlotta A

70 Bianchi, Shari L

19
555

99
341
497
253
101
181
333
738
267
181
253
531
101

493

51
253
256
326
143

82
118
285
601
503

99
253
732

11
292
497
316

99
212
473

43
465
680

83
494
489
737
267
497
526

83

43
103
181
498

99
651
212
181

42

659
657
657
655
655
654
653
649
647
643
641
640
639
637
632
631
631
629
629
628
628
627
626
626
625
620
619
619
619
618
618
618
617
616
615
614
614
613
613
613
612
612
611
611
610
610
609
607
606
606
606
606
605
604
604
603
603
602

$49.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$36.50
$36.50
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$33.00
$32.34
$32.33
$32.33
$30.34
$30.33
$30.33
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$27.50
$27.50
$25.67
$25.67
$25.66
$24.50
$24.50
$23.00
$23.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$20.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$18.00
$16.50
$16.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.00

Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Council Bluffs USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
Tama-Toledo USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Farley USBC WBA

Grundy Center USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Fort Dodge USBC WBA

Gr Mason City USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC

Oelwein USBC WBA

Clinton USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA

Red Oak USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Tama-Toledo USBC

Buffalo Center USBC WBA
De Witt USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Gr Siouxland USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Eldora USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Council Bluffs USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Oelwein USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
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71 Bloom, Lillian B 2 600 $14.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
72 Grady, Kimberly A 83 599 $13.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
72 Worrall, Tracey E 100 599 $13.00 Council Bluffs USBC
74  Haynes, Donna M 614 595 $12.00 Council Bluffs USBC
75 Funk, Kelly R 359 594 $11.50 Tripoli USBC
75 Goyette, Donna M 691 594 $11.50 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
77  Nunez, Michelle D 51 593 $10.50 Council Bluffs USBC
77 Campbell, Cathy A 138 593 $10.50 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
79 Mayer, Kathy M 540 592 $9.00 Osage USBC WBA
80 Mellott, Jennifer S 286 591 $8.33  Des Moines Area USBC WBA
80 Chick, Demita J 292 591 $8.33  Davenport Metro USBC WBA
80 Novak, Marty 321 591 $8.34 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
83  Fleener, Joan M 703 590 $7.00 Wall Lake USBC
83 Dencklau, Tania N 733 590 $7.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,671.00
Singles, #2 158 - 169, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Fink, Kathy M 606 662  $100.00 Tripoli USBC
2 Heimbaugh, Cheri D 36 628 $75.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
3 Maack, Deb L 348 619 $68.00 Cherokee USBC WBA
4 Hodges, Kim S 349 616 $62.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
5 Derbyshire, Cherie A 636 611 $59.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
6 McPherren, DonnaJ 71 606 $55.50 Storm Lake USBC WBA
6 Sealman, Alyssa V 561 606 $55.50 Grundy Center USBC
8 Hermen, Terri A 10 604 $53.00 Gr Mason City USBC
9 Tomsu, Michaela R 64 603 $53.00 Council Bluffs USBC
10 Barker, Lindsay S 393 601 $52.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
11  Westercamp, Julie 138 597 $51.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
11  Seyfert, Kathy A 620 597 $51.00 Maquoketa USBC WBA
13 Dotson, Lindsay D 51 595 $49.50 Council Bluffs USBC
13 Eide, RenaM 375 595 $49.50 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
15 Ashby, Virginia L 245 592 $48.00 Buffalo Center USBC WBA
16 Deaton, Karen L 143 586 $47.50 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
16 Mager-Gomer, Allyson M 258 586 $47.50 Independence USBC WBA
18 Steburg, Sharon Kay L 727 585 $46.50 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
18 Cruse, SheilaM 562 585 $46.50 Jasper County USBC WBA
20 Rutledge, Nancy D 352 581 $46.00 Gr Mason City USBC
21 Wheeler, Ginger R 171 580 $45.00 Stuart USBC WBA
22 Chartier, Holly J 625 579 $45.00 Gr Siouxland USBC
23 Sears, Melissa J 316 578 $44.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
24 Cran, DonnaC 429 575 $43.50 Humboldt County USBC WBA
24 Woodford, Vickie J 626 575 $43.50 Greene County USBC
26  Nickel, Vicky A 124 574 $43.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
27 Fields, Fern E 330 571 $42.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
28 Clark, Tiffany C 572 568 $41.50 Council Bluffs USBC
28  Gist, Marilyn L 336 568 $41.50 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
30 Jaenke, Kortney S 661 566 $41.00 Eldora USBC
31 Shepherd, Pamela (Pam) J 472 565 $40.00 Clinton USBC WBA
31 Sheredy, Teresa A 675 565 $40.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
33 Crawford, Kathy J 397 562 $38.50 Muscatine USBC
33  Kramer, Ashley A 126 562 $38.50 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
35 Belden, Beth 650 561 $38.00 Oelwein USBC WBA
36  Rohwedder, Judy D 68 560 $37.00 Waverly USBC WBA
36 Bantz, Barbara J 86 560 $37.00 Independence USBC WBA
38  Curry, Debbie M 86 559 $36.00 Independence USBC WBA
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38
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
47
47
50
51
52
53
53
55
56
56
58
59
59
61
61
63
63
63
66
66
68
68
68
71
72
72
72
75
75
77
77
77
80
80
80
80
84
84
86
87
87
87
90
90
90
93
93
93
96

Harms, Shelli S
Harter, Rhonda R
Pilcher, Morgan L
Capshaw, Nancy J
Scherbring, Jill A
Kennedy, Marcia L
Pote, Alicia A
Brockney, Nicole A
Bergmann, Brenda S
Lakin, Sue D
Maurer, Erin M
Jensen, Nicole L
Prochaska, Barbara |
Heck, Cindy A
Bainbridge, Gail
Ressler, Bonnie L
Curiel, Jamie S
Brockway, Kristi M
Pingel, Pam S
Kollasch, Lupe E
Faust, Debbie E
Ring, Pat

Wilson, Kimberly K
Daniels, Frances J
Fier, Beth A
Budzyn, Amanda E
Mayes, Doris J
Woerdehoff, Deneen M
Dalton, Rita R
Payne, Carol A
Shannon, Lori K
Cairns, Patricia K
Kellen, Rachel A
Mooney, Karen M
Brown, Shana R
Hayes, Nancy K
Collins, Pauline S
Hamlin, Rosemary
Thompson, Rickey L
Strothman, Sue
Peiffer, Rita J
Rozendaal, Elizabeth M
Waddell, Dixie L
Heuer, Barbara J
Tuttle, Shelley A
Rose, Carol M

Barr, Tammy R
VanBlair, Bev J
Everitt, Jennifer A
Buenzow, Shirley M
Roth, Patsy J

Reidy, Kristi A
Neebel, Sue M
Kieler, Nancy L
Franklin, Elizabeth A
Johnson, Kathy A
Gibbs, Andrea L
McCollough, Carla M

702
407
424
738
345
190
171
688
606
727
129
631
491
673
197
710
583
405
184
487
162
616
605
485
620
416
356

19

72

86
621
69
82
415
506
735
63
232

106
160
170
696
705

519
677

34
475
702
129
636
442

12
127
560
527

559
557
554
553
552
551
550
550
549
549
549
548
547
545
542
542
541
540
540
539
538
538
537
537
536
536
536
534
534
533
533
533
532
531
531
531
530
530
529
529
529
528
528
528
528
527
527
525
524
524
524
523
523
523
521
521
521
520

$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$32.50
$32.50
$31.33
$31.33
$31.34
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$28.50
$28.50
$27.00
$26.50
$26.50
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$22.67
$22.66
$22.67
$21.50
$21.50
$20.34
$20.33
$20.33
$19.00
$18.34
$18.33
$18.33
$16.50
$16.50
$15.33
$15.33
$15.34
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$12.00
$12.00
$11.00
$10.33
$10.34
$10.33

$8.67

$8.67

$8.66

$7.33

$7.33

$7.34

$6.00

Wall Lake USBC

Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Dyersville USBC WBA
Belmond USBC

Stuart USBC WBA

Charles City USBC WBA
Tripoli USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Cresco USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Fort Dodge USBC WBA

Hull USBC

Postville USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Buffalo Center USBC WBA
Stuart USBC WBA

Glenwood USBC

Manchester USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
De Witt USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Le Mars USBC

Clinton USBC WBA

Clarinda USBC WBA
Strawberry Point USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

Mt Pleasant USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA
Stuart USBC WBA

Muscatine USBC

Gr Siouxland USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
West Union USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Wall Lake USBC
Independence USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Maquoketa USBC WBA

Mt Pleasant USBC

Clarinda USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Webster City USBC WBA
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96 Bream, Sharon K 740 520 $6.00 Muscatine USBC
96 Rohr, Paula A 698 520 $6.00 Muscatine USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,078.00
Singles, #3 146 - 157, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Banta, Donna M 18 684  $115.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
2 Beitz, Jodie K 110 590 $90.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
3 Schultz, Sherry A 81 579 $72.00 Postville USBC WBA
4 Lakey, Lori A 577 578 $63.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
5 Walker, Debra S 542 576 $59.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
6 Ginther, Ashley S 631 574 $56.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
7 Kent, TrinaD 29 573 $55.00 lowa River Valley USBC
8 Samuel, Autumn R 175 570 $55.00 Burlington USBC WBA
9 Appelgate, Mary L 446 562 $54.00 Marshall County USBC WBA
10 Shelton, Jessica R 207 561 $54.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
11 Hinman, Jane 15 560 $53.00 Ames Area USBC
11  Sloan, Tonya M 160 560 $53.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
13 Miller, Lynn M 677 559 $53.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
14 Boyce, Chieko M 30 557 $52.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
15 Ford, Charity R 492 554 $52.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
16 Burma, Jody M 489 553 $52.00 Buffalo Center USBC WBA
17 Bogh, Angie L 69 550 $50.60 Le Mars USBC
17  Hemann, Kim K 723 550 $50.60 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
17  Wise, Kristina K 415 550 $50.60 Clarinda USBC WBA
17 Molitor, Marcene D 144 550 $50.60 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
17  Teitsworth, Karen S 319 550 $50.60 Washington lowa USBC
22  Bettcher, Jeanette M 95 549 $50.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
23 Bruns, Shirley O 50 545 $50.00 Buffalo Center USBC WBA
24 Kuntz, TonyaR 178 544 $49.00 Poweshiek County USBC
25 Masters, Kathy J 421 543 $49.00 Davis County USBC WBA
26  Porter, Sharon A 460 542 $49.00 Clinton USBC WBA
27 Black, Rachelle M 435 541 $48.00 Ames Area USBC
28 Broerman, Michelle D 352 540 $48.00 Gr Mason City USBC
29  Weuve, Connie C 558 538 $48.00 Marshall County USBC WBA
30 Prewitt, Deanne M 182 537 $47.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
31 Gabrielson, Connie A 145 534 $46.66 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
31 Williams, Jacqueline A 292 534 $46.67 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
31 Lee, RitaC 354 534 $46.67 Gr Mason City USBC
34  Eikenberry, Cassie L 650 533 $46.00 Oelwein USBC WBA
34 Augustus, Sheri L 759 533 $46.00 Carroll USBC WBA
36  Shellmyer, Carol A 41 532 $45.50 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
36 Losee, Linda S 318 532 $45.50 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
38  Pearson, Shelly A 232 531 $44.66 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
38 Retterath, Candy A 478 531 $44.67 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
38 Siskow, Gail J 524 531 $44.67 Dumont USBC
41 Messer, Mary M 424 530 $44.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
41  Frank, Heather L 629 530 $44.00 Boone County USBC
43 Rowe, RuthM 84 529 $42.75 New Hampton USBC WBA
43  Mears, Carolyn K 107 529 $42.75 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
43  Oldfather, Laura M 173 529 $42.75 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
43 Boxwell, Jennifer A 685 529 $42.75 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
47  Williams, Vickie J 30 528 $42.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
47  Audas, Angela S 706 528 $42.00 Fairfield USBC
49  Miller, Lisa L 360 527 $42.00 Tripoli USBC
50 Pitz, Gina M 104 526 $41.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
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50
52
52
52
52
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
63
63
63
63
67
67
67
67
71
72
73
73
75
75
77
78
79
79
81
81
83
83
83
83
83
88
88
90
90
90
93
93
93
96
97
97
99
99
99
99
103
103
103
106
106
106

Nading, Shellene M
Koppin, Betty L
Betz, Debra
Cameron, Patricia A
Weets, Cynthia L
Johnson, Becky L
Crum, Donna R

De Moss, Pam J
Mulligan, Connie M
Meyer, Angela
Moritz, Donna A
Dolieslager, Brenda K
Smith, Janette L
Moore, Margaret A
O'Brien, Mildred D
Metz, Ciony
Newton, Laura J
Higginbotham, Sandra L
Feauto, Nancy B
Kramer, Cheryl A
Smith, Shana S
Hedegaard, Janet J
Phillips, Tanya L
Blake, Bonnie K
Rothfus, Cari A
Saner, Kacy M
McCorkle, Donna M
Konopka, Kathleen M
Wathan, Gwen E
Thielen, Maureen A
Miller, Janis F
Sewright, Janice K
Rank, Jeannene B
Mayner, Linda G
Vonderlieth, Kelly L
McCarville, Jennifer M
Hall, K-Lynn M
Hunt, Rita M
Lawson, Candy S
Wolfe, Gail T
O'Rourke, Danielle M
Koester, Colleen M
Thompson, Jenny M
Byrne, Robyn S
Dorothy, Patty A
Ames, Karen M
George, Elizabeth A
Brown, Sharon R
Sundberg, Nancy E
Classen, Marjorie L
Rupe, Angie M
White, Joyce E
Coons, Carrie A
Smith, Kelly A
Huerter, Gail
Emholtz, Mary L
Kane, Robin S
Bingaman, Kathie A

212
485
626
357
472

63
144
312
307
S77
581
602
653
107
693
385
466
500
553
208
313
539
687
285
385
432
464

33
591

77
102

33
357
625
645
690
235
436

38
576
716
241
360
709
407
122
386
108
416
617
630
691
666

24

27
213
562

526
525
525
525
525
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
521
521
521
521
520
520
520
520
519
518
517
517
516
516
515
514
512
512
511
511
510
510
510
510
510
509
509
508
508
508
507
507
507
505
503
503
502
502
502
502
501
501
501
500
500
500

$41.00
$40.25
$40.25
$40.25
$40.25
$38.42
$38.43
$38.43
$38.43
$38.43
$38.43
$38.43
$36.75
$36.75
$36.75
$36.75
$35.50
$35.50
$35.50
$35.50
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.50
$33.50
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.50
$31.50
$30.60
$30.60
$30.60
$30.60
$30.60
$29.50
$29.50
$28.67
$28.67
$28.66
$27.66
$27.67
$27.67
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$25.75
$25.75
$25.75
$25.75
$24.66
$24.67
$24.67
$23.67
$23.66
$23.67

Oelwein USBC WBA

Jasper County USBC WBA
Greene County USBC
Independence USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA

Mt Pleasant USBC

Council Bluffs USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Denison USBC

Monticello USBC

Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Hull USBC

Boone County USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Davis County USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Gr Mason City USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Davis County USBC WBA

Gr Mason City USBC

Clinton USBC WBA
Tama-Toledo USBC

Eagle Grove USBC

Cresco USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Tama-Toledo USBC
Independence USBC WBA

Gr Siouxland USBC

Webster City USBC WBA
Keokuk USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Ames Area USBC

Humboldt County USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Tripoli USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA
Glenwood USBC

Boone County USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Waverly USBC WBA

Pella USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Oelwein USBC WBA

Jasper County USBC WBA

Final Prize Listing

5/24/2010 10:52:44AM

Page 20 of 32



109
109
109
112
112
114
114
114
114
114
119
119
119
119
119
124
124
124
124
128
128
128
128
128
128
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
141
141
141
144
144
144
144
148
148
148
148
148
148
154
154
156
156
156
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159

Kuehl, Linda M
Schrieber, Sandra K
Weber, Tracy S
O'Loughlin, Lindsey R
Cassens, Irene E
Prochaska, Patti A
Babinat, Joyce E
Ham, Stephanie M
Hamand, Kimberly K
Holub, Rebecka L
Borton, Linda L
Osher, Roxann M
Wilson, Roma S
Tripp, Denise L
White, Cathy A
Gardner, Nancy L
Carl, Mary C
Colwell, Tally S
Terwilliger, Brenda L
Geurink, Polly A
Moeller, Andrea L
Long, Becca L
Mullikin, Eileen E
Ruden, Jodi L
Reeves, Janaan L
Houg, Madlyn A
Peterson, Gloria J
Rusbult, Dorma J
Royse, Jessica L
Porter, Victoria A
Lenth, Melanie V
Simmons, Paula R
Lorenz, Joie K
McMains, Judith K
Bachman, Debra K
Johnson, Marlys J
Goodsman, Beverly M
Carder, Deanna L
Nicholson, Carol A
Tabor, Amber R
Lyman, Chrissy A
Plagge, Patricia R
Alberhasky, Sabrina A
Peterson, Jodi L
Bremer, Jean A
Wright, Kim S
Wheeler, Linda M
Harms, Joyce

Martin, Melissa L
Sterrenberg, Karen M
Lee, Tracey H

Reth, Laura L

Korte, Jeri L
Kusserow, Cathy
Lane, Michelle L
Hruska, LUAnne M
Johnsen, Heather A
Starman, Shelley R

293
672
682

86
270
724
454
634
352
118
132
276
344
470

81
102
164
401
663

89
707
726
183
121
651

34
122
123
390
730

80
445

12
346
720
260
463
652
687
754

11
635
603
725
359

55
259
350
385
265
241

72
411
639
700
726
748

47

499
499
499
498
498
497
497
497
497
497
496
496
496
496
496
495
495
495
495
494
494
494
494
494
494
493
493
493
493
493
493
493
492
492
492
491
491
491
491
490
490
490
490
490
490
489
489
488
488
488
487
487
487
487
487
487
487
487

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$19.40
$19.40
$19.40
$19.40
$19.40
$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$14.71
$14.71
$14.71
$14.71
$14.71
$14.74
$14.71
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50

$9.00

$9.00

$8.34

$8.33

$8.33

$6.88

$6.88

$6.84

$6.88

$6.88

$6.88

$6.88

$6.88

Elkader USBC

Laurens USBC

Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Tama-Toledo USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Gr Mason City USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Marshall County USBC WBA
Clarinda USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA

Postville USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Stuart USBC WBA

Gr Siouxland USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
West Union USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Belle Plaine USBC WBA

Gr Mason City USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Postville USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

Mt Pleasant USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Gr Mason City USBC
Poweshiek County USBC

Gr Mason City USBC

Denison USBC

lowa City USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Tripoli USBC

Marshall County USBC WBA
Eldora USBC

Tripoli USBC

Davis County USBC WBA
Forest City USBC

Sigourney USBC

De Witt USBC WBA

Jasper County USBC WBA
Eldora USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Missouri Valley USBC WBA
Denison USBC
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,268.00

Singles, #4 134 - 145, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Carson, SaraJ 244 569 $115.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
2 Pilcher, Amanda L 424 561 $95.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
3 Pietig, Deb K 758 542 $72.00 Carroll USBC WBA
4 Hauge, Debbie L 208 533 $63.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
5 Adrian, Kathy K 1 530 $57.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
5 Foland, Tamara L 551 530 $57.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
7  Weeks, Debra E 367 527 $56.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
8 Greene, Sherry E 594 524 $54.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
9 Lendt, Mary K 602 523 $54.00 Boone County USBC
10 Hansen, Heather S 65 522 $54.00 Council Bluffs USBC
11  Christensen, Linda M 284 519 $53.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
12 Eggers, Patty C 195 516 $53.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
13 Dreese, Jessica D 40 515 $53.00 De Witt USBC WBA
14  Strickler, Sonja M 482 514 $52.50 Davis County USBC WBA
14 Knutson, Janice E 344 514 $52.50 Humboldt County USBC WBA
16 Hook, Deb K 338 513 $52.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
17 Yoch, Traci L 38 511 $52.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
18 Olsen, Lida L 382 510 $51.00 Tripoli USBC
19 Connors, Penny S 122 509 $51.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
20 Grinna, Lisa C 518 508 $50.50 Decorah USBC
20 Rieck, Shirley L 337 508 $50.50 Belle Plaine USBC WBA
22  Harlan, Debra A 111 506 $50.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
22  Gray, Ricka A 614 506 $50.00 Council Bluffs USBC
24 Seitz, Mavis D 290 505 $49.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
25 Wallace, Pam S 672 503 $48.60 Laurens USBC
25 Folsom, Gene E 604 503 $48.60 Anamosa USBC
25 Clyde, Pam S 567 503 $48.60 Chariton USBC
25 Warden, Katina 553 503 $48.60 Humboldt County USBC WBA
25 Leiting, Molly A 400 503 $48.60 Gr Siouxland USBC
30 Woodard, Cindy L 356 502 $48.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
31 Nalan, Ann M 619 499 $47.00 Dumont USBC
31 Louks, Nikki R 331 499 $47.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
33 Bartholomew, Barbara A 370 498 $46.50 Washington lowa USBC
33 Clark, Mary S 443 498 $46.50 Maquoketa USBC WBA
35 Schwab, Allison L 254 497 $46.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
35 Evans, TaraD 410 497 $46.00 Burlington USBC WBA
35 Bennett, Patricia A 296 497 $46.00 Boone County USBC
38 Herman, Janelle M 574 496 $45.00 Missouri Valley USBC WBA
39 Stearns, Carol M 409 495 $45.00 Ames Area USBC
39 Madsen, Sally J 63 495 $45.00 Council Bluffs USBC
41  Brownlee, Linda L 417 494 $44.00 Burlington USBC WBA
42  Woebke, Kasey A 451 493 $43.67 lda Grove USBC
42 Hagele, Hope R 441 493 $43.66 Marshall County USBC WBA
42  Morgan, Suzanne 205 493 $43.67 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
45 Moffitt, Debra J 170 492 $42.67 Stuart USBC WBA
45 Wooster, Suzy M 178 492 $42.67 Poweshiek County USBC
45  Strovers, Karen J 754 492 $42.66 Poweshiek County USBC
48  Larsen, Jennifer L 662 490 $42.00 Gr Mason City USBC
48 Dickinson, Laura L 316 490 $42.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
50 Lewis, Lorie A 243 489 $41.50 Clarke & Decatur USBC
50 Leach, Jill N 256 489 $41.50 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
52  Sullivan, Pat 197 487 $41.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
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52 Hessing, Karen F
54 Sines, Sherry A
54  Kuhn, Sarah M
54  Klein, Marcia M
57 Fellmer, Deanna K
57 Frey, Luella
59  Thompson, Jennifer E
59 McRobie, Rebecca M
61 Staton, FrankiJ
62 Langford, Jeanne S
62 Homeyer, Angela R
64 Vinsand, Julie A
64 Carlson, Karen J
66 Tulp, June E
66 Sackett, Phyllis L
66 Bergstrom, Susan C
66  Sorenson, Monika
70  Mc Dowell, Beverly
71  Garringer, Connie E
72 Hancock, Connie K
72 Whitham, Carolyn R
72 Hines, Eloise M
75  Pirie, Jennifer D
76  Walker, Pamela J
76  Calkins, Carol S
78 Bowen, Maria A
78 House, Becky L
80 Gaskill, Judy K
81 Stumpf, Cecilia A
81 Barnhouse, Debra K
81 Hanson, Mary L
81 Perdieu, Marcia A
85 Stevens, Liz C
85 Ricke, Bernadette R
87 Fogarty, Karen A
87 Van Hauen, LaRee E
89 Dalton, Ellen M
89 Swadley, Debra M
89 Johnson, Sally E
89  Smith, Judy A
93 O'Brien, Cindy L
93 Grim, Donna R
93  Smith, Lori L
93  Schwickerath, Tammi R
93 Lair, Candee R
93  Frush, Kristin M
93 Downey, Cathy A
93 Sanderson, Linda |
93 Howard, Ruth H
102 Ragland, Jamie L
103  Gaffey, Nancy
103  Griffith, Candace M
103  Feick, Ashley L
106 Kirby, Lea A
106 Meyer, Kim K
106 Healey, Stephanie J
106 Henry, Calista A
106  Miller, Debra J

102
424
731
150
338
356
509

76
224
626

29
717

89
187
111

32
151
422
334
228
437

85
734
315
651
348
620
416
505
312
438

74
433
550

38
218
691

37
181
506
556
423
626
387
637
707

54
466

61
644
709
177
109
416
681
335
190

487
486
486
486
485
485
484
484
483
482
482
481
481
480
480
480
480
479
478
477
477
477
476
475
475
474
474
473
472
472
472
472
471
471
470
470
469
469
469
469
468
468
468
468
468
468
468
468
468
467
466
466
466
465
465
465
465
465

$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.50
$38.50
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.25
$36.25
$36.25
$36.25
$35.00
$35.00
$34.33
$34.33
$34.34
$34.00
$33.50
$33.50
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$31.50
$31.50
$31.50
$31.50
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.25
$29.25
$29.25
$29.25
$27.11
$27.11
$27.11
$27.11
$27.11
$27.12
$27.11
$27.11
$27.11
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$23.60
$23.60
$23.60
$23.60
$23.60

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Fort Dodge USBC WBA

Pella USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Waverly USBC WBA

Lenox USBC

Greene County USBC

lowa River Valley USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Belmond USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA
Creston USBC

St Ansgar USBC

Davis County USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
New Hampton USBC WBA
Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Cherokee USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Denison USBC

Humboldt County USBC WBA
De Witt USBC WBA
Stacyville USBC WBA
Oelwein USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Grundy Center USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Creston USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Strawberry Point USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Davis County USBC WBA
Greene County USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Clinton USBC WBA

Council Bluffs USBC

Webster City USBC WBA
Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Poweshiek County USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA
Spencer USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Belmond USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
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111
111
111
114
114
114
114
114
114
120
120
120
120
120
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
148
148
148
148
148
148
154
154
156
156
156
156
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

May, Jenna L
Hoover, Lori S
Murray, Jodi J
O'Connor, Martha M
Thompson, Cheryl A
Hruska, Amanda L
Mayer, Christine M
Niedert, Sue J
Fredericks, Beverly A
Taplin, Diane K
Winkler, Martha L
Justice, Connie K
Brincks, Sandi A
Armour, Beverly
Clifton, RitaR
Lukes, Mary K
Kedley, Julie A
Brokaw, Sheila L
Cariens, Kathy M
Jilek, Susan L
Martensen, Shannon L
Danner, Stacia L
Seeman, Lori G
Rook, Nicole A
Hartley, Carla A
Gray, Shirley A
Cook, Lesley A
Bliss, Connie
Brown, Georgia K
Meade-Lass, Jo A
O'Brien, Pamela R
Carlson, Glenda M
Kramer, Tanya A
Breckenridge, Chris
Kramer, Audrey M
Paar, Patricia L
Quandt, Carolyn
Mc Curdy, Sandy M
Riles, Carisa A
Bond, Shari L
Kerkhoff, Kiley
Jackson, Janet L
Lewis, Janet K
Parcel, Amber L
Nehl, Brandi N
Copeland, Vickie K
Engledow, Carilyn S
Buis, Christine E
Crew, Kathi A
Hoyle, Joyce E
Palmer, Marcia J
Knuth, Jeannette E
Sipple, Deborah S
Breyfogle, Cleo M
Nesbitt, Marlys J
Schilling, Robin A
Petersen, Brenda L

324
735
573

33
743
726
642
200
391

82
250
412
413
699
691
608

73
227
396
570
736

60
626
275
302
406
552
650
742
578

36
418
351
302
260
256
588
109
351
408
535
572
652
489
310
145
747
467
482
204
217
235
296
376
380
611
675

464
464
464
463
463
463
463
463
463
462
462
462
462
462
461
461
461
461
461
461
461
461
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
459
459
459
459
459
459
459
459
458
458
458
458
458
458
457
457
456
456
456
456
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455

$22.66
$22.67
$22.67
$21.17
$21.17
$21.17
$21.17
$21.17
$21.15
$19.40
$19.40
$19.40
$19.40
$19.40
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$15.16
$15.14
$15.14
$15.14
$15.14
$15.14
$15.14
$12.88
$12.88
$12.88
$12.88
$12.88
$12.88
$12.88
$12.84
$10.83
$10.83
$10.85
$10.83
$10.83
$10.83

$9.50

$9.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$6.88

$6.88

$6.88

$6.88

$6.88

$6.88

$6.84

$6.88

Gr Mason City USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC
Tama-Toledo USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Stacyville USBC WBA
Sumner USBC

Ida Grove USBC

Clinton USBC WBA

Keokuk USBC WBA

De Witt USBC WBA

Manning USBC

Missouri Valley USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

De Witt USBC WBA

Lenox USBC

lowa City USBC

Ottumwa USBC WBA

De Witt USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Greene County USBC
Monticello USBC

Ottumwa USBC WBA
Denison USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Oelwein USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Harlan USBC WBA

Gr Mason City USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Denison USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA

Gr Mason City USBC
Washington lowa USBC
Manning USBC

Council Bluffs USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Buffalo Center USBC WBA
Monticello USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA

Davis County USBC WBA
Greene County USBC

Grundy Center USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Boone County USBC

Ida Grove USBC

Humboldt County USBC WBA
Charles City USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,322.00

Singles, #5 133 & Below, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Messerly, Dianne G 591 572  $125.00 Eagle Grove USBC
2 Cable, Patricia A 335 566  $100.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
3 Meyer, Carol A 720 543 $68.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
4  Clancy, Jamie E 393 541 $58.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
5 Keane, Tina A 250 538 $57.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
6 Ferneau, Brandee L 492 508 $57.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
7 Borkowski, Delyte A 586 504 $56.00 Carroll USBC WBA
8 Purk, Bonnie 494 503 $55.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
9 Ziegler, Carolyn A 467 496 $55.00 Clinton USBC WBA
10 Bachman, Jamie L 504 493 $55.00 Grundy Center USBC
11 Colebank, Julie A 592 486 $55.00 Manning USBC
12 Schultes, Kristie A 431 484 $54.00 Manning USBC
13  Fisher, Kelley R 225 483 $54.00 Lenox USBC
14  Boerjan, Cindy J 306 481 $54.00 St Ansgar USBC
15 DiVirgilio, Rheanna E 472 480 $54.00 Clinton USBC WBA
16 Haugen, Janet L 93 479 $54.00 Forest City USBC
17  Johnson, Paula S 674 478 $53.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
18 Nitzke, Carol A 672 477 $53.00 Laurens USBC
19 Compton, Sandra J 90 476 $53.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
20 Ragland, Deborah A 644 474 $53.00 Webster City USBC WBA
21 Koch, Angela M 520 473 $52.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
22 Kann, Susan N 345 472 $52.00 Dyersville USBC WBA
22 Draper, Pat B 735 472 $52.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
24 Bleam, Shelly R 476 470 $52.00 Manson USBC WBA
25  Schneck, Jill M 29 469 $52.00 lowa River Valley USBC
26 Bissell, Maria L 421 468 $51.00 Davis County USBC WBA
27  Stanton, Courtney L 310 465 $51.00 Monticello USBC
27 Newby, Erin M 694 465 $51.00 Forest City USBC
27 Remmers, Jamie D 584 465 $51.00 Hull USBC
30 Thumma, Tiffany D 430 463 $50.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
31 Julius, IvaL 48 462 $50.00 Cherokee USBC WBA
31 Groth, Carol A 264 462 $50.00 Elkader USBC
33 Bergmann, Hailey J 350 461 $49.50 Tripoli USBC
33 Pickering, Tricia A 515 461 $49.50 lowa River Valley USBC
35 DelJong, Marcia K 24 460 $49.00 Pella USBC WBA
36  Allen, Patricia K 375 459 $49.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
37  Witt, Wendy L 494 458 $49.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
38  Detmering, Jill D 541 457 $49.00 Osage USBC WBA
39 Brown, LoralL 226 456 $48.00 Lenox USBC
39 Slama, Judy S 721 456 $48.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
39 Cowen, Amanda L 671 456 $48.00 Laurens USBC
42 Connor, Deb S 280 455 $47.50 Fairfield USBC
42 Evans, Jennifer T 652 455 $47.50 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
44 Wolf, Anita F 157 454 $47.00 Boone County USBC
44  Dobson, Crystal L 569 454 $47.00 Ames Area USBC
44 Kelly, AmberJ 131 454 $47.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
47 Tang, Kara E 61 453 $46.00 Council Bluffs USBC
48  Savery, Jennifer L 381 452 $46.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
48  Foster, Anna L 427 452 $46.00 Eagle Grove USBC
50 Marshall, Patricia L 224 451 $46.00 Lenox USBC
50 Hobbs, Tammy L 747 451 $46.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
52 Almond, Deb S 438 450 $45.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
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52 Kalk, Jean M

52  Whisler, Heather
55 Hanson, Mary E

55 Adams, Anita

57 Tonderum, Justine R
57 Connolly, Marian E
59  Stivers, Nancy J

59 Bronner, Rebecca A
59  Brown, Kathy J

59 Kintz, Deneise L
63 Rigby, DalLana M
63 Ames, JOANn

63 Pendgraft, Jody D
63 Hoefer, Maxine A
63 Buseman, Randi L
63 Grunder, Ellamae
63 Inman, Stacy L

70 Bird, Sigourney A
70 Ganske, Sara A

70 Varzavand, AmyJ
70 Decker, Donna J, Jr
70 lsaacson, Wanda J
70 McCoid, Vickie R
70 Kraft, Fran M

77 Carson, Julianne

77  Kruger, Staci L

79 Bell-Butts, Leona M
79 Powell, Chelsea R
81 Voshell, Barbara J
81 Twedt, LindsiJ

81 Black, Mary A

84  Smith, Sandy K

85 Sinnott, Jackie K
86 Vasquez, Michele L
86 Benak, Jacquelyn K
86 Meyer, Tamara S
86 Corman, ErinC

86 Yates, Marian E

91 Elsner, Emily E

91 Boerjan, Samanta E
93 Mills, Betty L

93  Wicks, Tami S

93 Hampton, Darlys J
93 Janecek, Susan J

93 Heckart, ToriJ

98 Jensen, Charlotte E
98 Samuelson, Bonnie K
98 Norman, Tonya M

101 Montgomery, Charlene E

101  Jepson, Tina M

101  Asklund, Courtney M
104 Broesder, Tracy K
104 Jess, Vicki L

104  Shawhan, Jessie L
107  West, Bonnie J

107 Lidgett, LaDona S
107 Miller, Deb L

107  Young, Kellie M

568
318
276
642
670
236
610
679
737
112
308
559
483
380
221

90

64
619
610
707

60
516
272
427
567
221
108
444
550
561
716
150
278
528

64
202
654
270

74
152
649
223
321
339
628
223
348
163
286
458
741
595
111
257
213

63
310
160

450
450
449
449
448
448
447
447
447
447
446
446
446
446
446
446
446
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
444
444
443
443
442
442
442
441
440
439
439
439
439
439
438
438
437
437
437
437
437
436
436
436
435
435
435
434
434
434
433
433
433
433

$45.00
$45.00
$44.50
$44.50
$44.00
$44.00
$43.50
$43.50
$43.50
$43.50
$42.14
$42.14
$42.14
$42.14
$42.14
$42.14
$42.16
$40.57
$40.58
$40.57
$40.57
$40.57
$40.57
$40.57
$39.50
$39.50
$39.00
$39.00
$38.33
$38.33
$38.34
$38.00
$38.00
$37.20
$37.20
$37.20
$37.20
$37.20
$36.00
$36.00
$35.40
$35.40
$35.40
$35.40
$35.40
$34.67
$34.67
$34.66
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.40
$32.40
$32.40
$32.40

Chariton USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Clarinda USBC WBA
Stacyville USBC WBA
Laurens USBC

Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Glenwood USBC

Red Oak USBC WBA

De Witt USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Monticello USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA

Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC

Humboldt County USBC WBA
Grundy Center USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC

Dumont USBC

Glenwood USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Sigourney USBC

Clarinda USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Eagle Grove USBC

Chariton USBC

Grundy Center USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Missouri Valley USBC WBA
Oelwein USBC WBA

Grundy Center USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA

Pella USBC WBA

Chariton USBC

Webster City USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC

Sumner USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC

Sigourney USBC

De Witt USBC WBA

St Ansgar USBC

Guthrie Center USBC WBA
Ames Area USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Washington lowa USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Ames Area USBC

Cherokee USBC WBA

Stuart USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA
Tama-Toledo USBC

Forest City USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Oelwein USBC WBA

Council Bluffs USBC
Monticello USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
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107 Brown, Justine

112  Swalla, Rosie A

112 Ausborn, Kimberly S
112 Van Sickle, Teresa
112  Lazear, Stacey

112 Fisher, Amy L

117  Fransen, Michel L
117  Jarding, Jessalyn

117 Berstler, Becky J

117  Schiltz, Dottie D

121 Peters, Cassie

121  Reed, Jacqi L

121  Fredericks, Tara L
121  Teitsworth, Nicole R
125 Franklin, Donna

125 Steinberg, Andrea
125 Warburton, Stephanie S
125 Johnson, April H
125 Rettig, Gladys M
125 Gibson, Janet M

125 Vigon, Jean M

125 Schminke, Adah L
133  Kirman, Amy L

133 Venteicher, Colette L
133 Teigland, Colleen A
136 Olsen, Katie M

136 Prell, LeilaM

138 Edwards, Clara L
138 Miller, Carol R

140 Firch, Stacy L

140 Schumacher, Brenda J
140  Kirby, Carol A

143  Albright-Renner, Joanie L

143  Morse, Cassandra M
143 Benischek, Suzanne M
146 Ruhl, Ericka L

146  Pingel, Linda K

146 Eldridge, Julie A

146  Stanley, Connie S

146  Argenta, Wilma J

146  Chickering, Jolene A
146  Fiebelkorn, Kim K
146  Mouw, Terri G

154  Andersen, Gabrielle M
154  Schnitker, Nanci K
154  King, Dawn M

154 Shepherd, Margaret |
154  Westcott, Amber

159  Weiss, Tiffany A

159 Bacon, Arvella A

159 Kisner, Tiffany J

159 Gethmann, Michelle L
159 Lindner, Cindy

159 Beane, AngelaM

159  Thurman, Judy A

166  Kruger, Stephanie R
166  Avery, Denise K

166 Glandon, Vickie B

524
168
185
222
268
455
427
510
330
535
221
227
237
319
513
548
542
512
211
156
107
130
105
353
543
382
448
367
464
115
105

72
666
509

658
718
623
132

31
422
166
581
103
191
307
623
700
726

64
513
513
301
169

96
644
637
423

433
432
432
432
432
432
431
431
431
431
430
430
430
430
429
429
429
429
429
429
429
429
428
428
428
427
427
426
426
425
425
425
424
424
424
423
423
423
423
423
423
423
423
422
422
422
422
422
421
421
421
421
421
421
421
420
420
420

$32.40
$31.20
$31.20
$31.20
$31.20
$31.20
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.25
$29.25
$29.25
$29.25
$27.75
$27.75
$27.75
$27.75
$27.75
$27.75
$27.75
$27.75
$26.67
$26.66
$26.67
$26.00
$26.00
$25.50
$25.50
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.33
$24.33
$24.34
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$21.60
$21.60
$21.60
$21.60
$21.60
$20.14
$20.14
$20.16
$20.14
$20.14
$20.14
$20.14
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

Dumont USBC

Stuart USBC WBA

Belmond USBC

Grundy Center USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC WBA

Eagle Grove USBC

Farley USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Manning USBC

Grundy Center USBC

Lenox USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Washington lowa USBC

Traer USBC

Charles City USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Traer USBC

Tripoli USBC

Poweshiek County USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA

Gr Mason City USBC
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Tripoli USBC

Ida Grove USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA

De Witt USBC WBA

Waverly USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC

Anamosa USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Marshall County USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Davis County USBC WBA
Stuart USBC WBA

Hull USBC

Eldora USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Monticello USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC

Traer USBC

Traer USBC

Ottumwa USBC WBA

Stuart USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Webster City USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Davis County USBC WBA
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166  Ochiltree, Lois A
170 Lawson, Rhonda G
170 Erger, Betty L

170 Hansen, Joni M
170 Richman, DonaJ
170 Frain, Cheri L

175 Dewolf, Amy M
175 Lease, Jenna L

175 Keller, Kathianne |
175 Dougan, Jennifer L
175 Halder, Karen M
175 Kacmarynski, Alyssa R
175 Krakow, Ann M
182 Henry, LisaE

182  Kedley, Jill M

182 Carey, Cindy

182 Foster, Pamela J
186 Hazlett, Mary J

186 Tyler, Donna R
186 Bryant, Debbie L
186 Larrington, Julie F
190 Westoff, Melissa
190 Paton, Kathryn S
190 Cochran, Janet L
190 Bentley, Andrea M
190 Eberle, Carolyn L
190 Parsons, Jessie

190 Youngbear, Margaret M
197  Pettit, Dorothy L
197 Walsh, Kathy M
199 Hamm, TomiJ

199 Hiatt, SaraM

199  Ackelson, Christina M
199 VanDusen, Denise
199 Hanrahan, Mary J
199 Gehrke, AmyJ

199  Welsh, Jennifer R
199  Miller, Polly M

207 Durgin, Melissa A
207 Clausen, Tammy J
207 Herdahl, Valerie K
207  Murphy, Rose E
207 Weaklend, Dee M
207 Curtis, Angla L
213 Briggs, Deborah M
213  Gaunt, Jaime D
213 Batterson, Tishia A
213 Cress, NormaJ

213  Sporrer, Kyla K
213 Gillaspy, Linda S
213 Luetkeman, Jennifer K
213  Havlovic, Elaine B
213 Adams, Kelsie K
213  Aldinger, Brandy K
223 Rueber, Doris A
223 McElfish, Marquitta L
223 Blasberg, Charlotte

90
480
322
703
408
484
372
141
339
515
477
449
334
711
682
212

84
320

41
368
598
135
238
468
484
545
681

88
367

73
421
244
207
448
620
707
256
117
658
700
593
570
279
257
224
276
301
322
431
598
629
642
692
195
550
552
211

420
419
419
419
419
419
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
417
417
417
417
416
416
416
416
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
414
414
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
412
412
412
412
412
412
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
410
410
410

$19.00
$17.80
$17.80
$17.80
$17.80
$17.80
$16.57
$16.57
$16.57
$16.57
$16.57
$16.58
$16.57
$15.25
$15.25
$15.25
$15.25
$14.25
$14.25
$14.25
$14.25
$13.14
$13.14
$13.14
$13.14
$13.14
$13.16
$13.14
$12.00
$12.00
$10.88
$10.84
$10.88
$10.88
$10.88
$10.88
$10.88
$10.88
$9.33
$9.33
$9.35
$9.33
$9.33
$9.33
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Eagle Grove USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Wall Lake USBC

Washington lowa USBC
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Washington lowa USBC
Missouri Valley USBC WBA
Washington lowa USBC

lowa River Valley USBC
Manson USBC WBA

Ida Grove USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Oelwein USBC WBA

New Hampton USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
lowa City USBC

Chariton USBC

Dyersville USBC WBA

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Storm Lake USBC WBA
Spencer USBC

Tama-Toledo USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
De Witt USBC WBA

Davis County USBC WBA
Clarke & Decatur USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Ida Grove USBC

Maquoketa USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Anamosa USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Chariton USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Clarinda USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Manning USBC

Chariton USBC

Boone County USBC
Stacyville USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Ottumwa USBC WBA
Oelwein USBC WBA

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Tripoli USBC
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,187.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $23,526.00

All Events, #1 170 & Up, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Gurney, Judy K 101 2,067 $135.00 Council Bluffs USBC
2 Chirpich, Angela L 285 2,063 $115.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
3 Ferris, Kimberly M 99 2,030 $107.00 Council Bluffs USBC
4 Williams, Aretha D 292 2,020 $99.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
5 Anderson, Ashley 282 2,000 $92.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
6 Cottrell, Cindy L 253 1,988 $85.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
7  Felton, Melody A 43 1,982 $79.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
8 Bennett, Stacie J 326 1,965 $73.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
9 Bloom, Lillian B 2 1,961 $67.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
10 Nelson, Cindy 267 1,948 $62.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
11 Boots, Donette S 333 1,938 $55.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
12 Bockert, Tammy J 51 1,936 $47.00 Council Bluffs USBC
12 Kesterson, Cynthia L 101 1,936 $47.00 Council Bluffs USBC
14 Homolar, DanaJ 633 1,928 $38.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
15 Flannagan, Brooke M 531 1,914 $33.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
16 Loney, Diana M 126 1,909 $27.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
17  Frey, Tiffany E 255 1,900 $22.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
18 Beck, Stephanie A 253 1,897 $16.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
19 Kjergaard, Keitha M 465 1,895 $11.00 Clinton USBC WBA
20 Rusley, Rachael M 340 1,894 $5.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,215.00
All Events, #2 158 - 169, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Eide, RenaM 375 1,842  $130.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
2 Fink, Kathy M 606 1,838  $110.00 Tripoli USBC
3 Sheredy, Teresa A 675 1,768  $105.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
4 Groth, Amy L 625 1,727  $100.00 Gr Siouxland USBC
5 Cran, Donna C 429 1,709 $95.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
6 Ashby, Virginia L 245 1,707 $89.00 Buffalo Center USBC WBA
7 Deaton, Karen L 143 1,706 $84.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
8 Sealman, Alyssa V 561 1,705 $79.00 Grundy Center USBC
9  Westercamp, Julie 138 1,687 $74.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
10 Hodges, Kim S 349 1,678 $69.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
11  Kramer, Ashley A 126 1,677 $64.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
12 Binns, Susan H 194 1,669 $59.00 Red Oak USBC WBA
13 Fields, Fern E 330 1,665 $54.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
14 Pence, Amber M 193 1,664 $49.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
15 Faust, Debbie E 162 1,659 $43.00 Stuart USBC WBA
16 Cairns, Patricia K 621 1,658 $38.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
17  Seyfert, Kathy A 620 1,654 $33.00 Maquoketa USBC WBA
18 Brooks, Trisha D 240 1,646 $28.00 Sigourney USBC
19 Mooney, Karen M 82 1,644 $20.50 Clinton USBC WBA
19 Woerdehoff, Deneen M 18 1,644 $20.50 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
21 Mager-Gomer, Allyson M 258 1,641 $13.00 Independence USBC WBA
22 Fear, Marlys A 1 1,640 $8.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
23 Capshaw, Nancy J 738 1,638 $3.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,368.00
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All Events, #3 146 - 157, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Banta, Donna M 18 1,727  $140.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
2 Ford, Charity R 492 1,712  $120.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
3 Lakey, Lori A 577 1,636 $114.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
4 Broerman, Michelle D 352 1,627  $109.00 Gr Mason City USBC
5 Mears, Carolyn K 107 1,626  $106.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
6 Frank, Heather L 629 1,594  $103.00 Boone County USBC
7 Miller, Lynn M 677 1,581 $97.50 Jasper County USBC WBA
7 Van Pelt, Angella N 621 1,581 $97.50 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
9 Weber, Tracy S 682 1,577 $93.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
10 Shelton, Jessica R 207 1,566 $90.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
11  Brown, Sharon R 386 1,559 $86.00 Muscatine USBC
12 Ring, AshleyJ 617 1,553 $83.00 Glenwood USBC
13 Koder, Julie A 411 1,551 $80.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
14 Vonderlieth, Kelly L 625 1,550 $75.50 Gr Siouxland USBC
14 Hall, K-Lynn M 690 1,550 $75.50 Keokuk USBC WBA
16 Messer, Mary M 424 1,548 $71.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
17 Teitsworth, Karen S 319 1,546 $68.00 Washington lowa USBC
18 Ginther, Ashley S 631 1,544 $65.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
19 Duns, Danielle E 639 1,542 $60.50 Eldora USBC
19 Burma, Jody M 488 1,542 $60.50 Buffalo Center USBC WBA
21 Mayner, Linda G 357 1,539 $56.00 Independence USBC WBA
22 Retterath, Candy A 478 1,538 $53.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
23  Siskow, Gail J 524 1,537 $50.00 Dumont USBC
24 Walton, Cindy J 130 1,533 $45.50 Independence USBC WBA
24 Hoover, Sheree D 731 1,533 $45.50 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
26  Phillips, Tanya L 539 1,530 $39.50 Ottumwa USBC WBA
26 Weuve, Connie C 558 1,530 $39.50 Marshall County USBC WBA
28 Meyer, Angela 307 1,529 $34.50 Monticello USBC
28 Byrne, Robyn S 360 1,529 $34.50 Tripoli USBC
30 Boxwell, Jennifer A 685 1,526 $30.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
31 Black, Rachelle M 436 1,523 $27.00 Ames Area USBC
32 Lane, Michelle L 700 1,522 $24.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
33 O'Rourke, Danielle M 576 1,518 $19.50 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
33 Johnson, Becky L 4 1,518 $19.50 Mt Pleasant USBC
35 Stofferahn, Suzie B 32 1,517 $15.00 Creston USBC
36 Dolieslager, Brenda K 582 1,515 $12.00 Hull USBC
37  Williams, Vickie J 30 1,514 $9.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
38  Gabrielson, Connie A 145 1,512 $6.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
39 De Moss, PamJ 144 1,510 $3.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,358.00
All Events, #4 134 - 145, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Pietig, Deb K 758 1,621  $140.00 Carroll USBC WBA
2  Pilcher, Amanda L 424 1,582 $120.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
3 Eggers, Patty C 196 1,568 $114.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
4 Foland, Tamara L 551 1,557  $109.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
5 Lewis, Lorie A 243 1,530 $105.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
6 Leach, JillN 256 1,518 $101.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
7 Clyde, Pam S 567 1,516 $97.00 Chariton USBC
8 Seitz, Mavis D 290 1,504 $94.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
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9 Carson, SaraJ 244 1,495 $92.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
10 Weeks, Debra E 367 1,493 $89.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
11 Baker, Dorothy A 503 1,491 $85.00 Grundy Center USBC
12 Sines, Sherry A 422 1,489 $82.00 Davis County USBC WBA
13 Hoover, Lori S 735 1,479 $79.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
14 Evans, TaraD 410 1,474 $76.00 Burlington USBC WBA
15 Vinsand, Julie A 717 1,467 $73.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
16 Schwab, Allison L 254 1,456 $70.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
17  Adrian, Kathy K 1 1,455 $67.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
18 Speer, Joanne L 558 1,453 $64.00 Marshall County USBC WBA
19 Jackson, Janet L 572 1,441 $61.00 Council Bluffs USBC
20 Kerkhoff, Kiley 535 1,439 $58.00 Manning USBC
21  Strickler, Sonja M 482 1,437 $56.00 Davis County USBC WBA
22 Armour, Beverly 699 1,436 $53.00 Missouri Valley USBC WBA
23 Greene, Sherry E 594 1,435 $50.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
24 Lewis, Janet K 652 1,432 $47.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
25 Bennett, Patricia A 296 1,431 $44.00 Boone County USBC
26 Boltz, Janell E 57 1,430 $41.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
27  Sullivan, Pat 197 1,425 $38.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
28 Hancock, Connie K 228 1,424 $35.00 Lenox USBC
29 Ragland, Jamie L 644 1,423 $32.00 Webster City USBC WBA
30 Bousselot, Tina L 75 1,421 $29.00 De Witt USBC WBA
31 Louks, Nikki R 333 1,420 $26.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
32 Danner, Stacia L 60 1,418 $22.00 Sigourney USBC
32 Moffitt, Debra J 170 1,418 $22.00 Stuart USBC WBA
34 Parkhurst, Kimberly A 91 1,417 $18.00 Poweshiek County USBC
35 Courtney, Patricia A 279 1,415 $12.00 Chariton USBC
35 Kirby, Lea A 416 1,415 $12.00 Burlington USBC WBA
35 Theisen, Karen E 737 1,415 $12.00 De Witt USBC WBA
38 Palmer, Marcia J 217 1,413 $6.00 Grundy Center USBC
39 Rieck, Shirley L 337 1,412 $3.00 Belle Plaine USBC WBA
39 Harlan, Debra A 111 1,412 $3.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
39 Mohr, Stacey L 120 1,412 $3.00 Creston USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,340.00
All Events, #5 133 & Below, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Messerly, Dianne G 591 1,442  $150.00 Eagle Grove USBC
2 Koch, Angela M 520 1,432  $135.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
3 Schultes, Kristie A 431 1,430 $120.00 Manning USBC
4 Norman, Tonya M 163 1,411  $111.00 Stuart USBC WBA
5 Clancy, Jamie E 393 1,403  $107.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
6 Detmering, Jill D 541 1,401 $105.00 Osage USBC WBA
7  Stanton, Courtney L 310 1,392  $102.00 Monticello USBC
8 Pendgraft, Jody D 483 1,390 $99.00 Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
9 Bachman, Jamie L 504 1,375 $97.00 Grundy Center USBC
10 Cable, Patricia A 335 1,371 $95.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
11  Ziegler, Carolyn A 467 1,369 $93.00 Clinton USBC WBA
12 Meyer, Carol A 720 1,368 $91.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
13 Jess, Vicki L 111 1,359 $88.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
14 Ferneau, Brandee L 741 1,354 $86.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
15 Elsner, Emily E 75 1,353 $84.00 De Witt USBC WBA
16 McCoid, Vickie R 272 1,349 $82.00 Sigourney USBC
17 Compton, Sandra J 90 1,348 $79.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
18 Johnson, Paula S 674 1,341 $77.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
19 Curtis, April J 225 1,339 $75.00 Lenox USBC
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20
21
22
22
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
30
32
33
34
35
35
35
38
39
40
40
42
42
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
50
50

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,087.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $10,368.00

Brown, Lora L
Reed, Jacqi L

Kintz, Deneise L
Bergmann, Hailey J
Nichols, Heather A
Frain, Cheri L
Savery, Jennifer L
Weiss, Tiffany A
Adams, Kelsie K
Bissell, Maria L
Swalla, Rosie A
Brown, Justine
Vigon, Jean M
Kacmarynski, Alyssa R
Draper, Pat B
Black, Mary A
Colebank, Julie A
Cowen, Amanda L
Ragland, Deborah A
Carey, Cindy
Welsh, Jennifer R
Heckart, Tori J
Witt, Wendy L
DiVirgilio, Rheanna E
Fisher, Kelley R
Lappe, Penny R
Lidgett, LaDona S
Hoefer, Maxine A
Benischek, Suzanne M
Swope, Shelly
Fiebelkorn, Kim K
Buseman, Randi L
Murphy, Rose E

226
227
112
350
408
484
381
728
692
423
168
524
107
449
735
716
592
671
646
212
256
628
494
473
225
753

63
380

483
166
222
570

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $81,341.00

1,338 $73.00
1,337 $70.00
1,335 $67.00
1,335 $67.00
1,330 $64.00
1,329 $60.00
1,329 $60.00
1,328 $57.00
1,325 $55.00
1,324 $52.00
1,321 $49.00
1,321 $49.00
1,314 $46.00
1,312 $43.00
1,310 $41.00
1,309 $36.67
1,309 $36.66
1,309 $36.67
1,308 $32.00
1,307 $30.00
1,306 $26.50
1,306 $26.50
1,304 $22.00
1,304 $22.00
1,301 $19.00
1,300 $15.00
1,300 $15.00
1,299 $12.00
1,298 $10.00
1,297 $7.00
1,295 $3.66
1,295 $3.67
1,295 $3.67

Lenox USBC

Lenox USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA
Tripoli USBC

Washington lowa USBC
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Davis County USBC WBA
Stuart USBC WBA

Dumont USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Ida Grove USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Manning USBC

Laurens USBC

Webster City USBC WBA
Oelwein USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Tama-Toledo USBC

Clinton USBC WBA

Lenox USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Mt Pleasant USBC
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Stuart USBC WBA

Grundy Center USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA
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